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Women 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
DLTA-IL 15Cooper, Grace1 25.38
UOFM-MN 19Avestruz, Zoe2 25.80
WA-WI 20Unicomb, Jessica3 25.89
HAWK-IA 21Scheitlin, Mekenna4 26.13
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie5 26.31
SSTY-WI 17Knueppel, Jade6 26.61
EBSC-WI 17Gustafson, Gwen7 26.70

B - Final
HAWK-IA 18Schemmel, Sarah9 26.46
UOFM-MN 20Grobe, Kaia10 26.49
OZ-WI 18Fore, Skylar11 26.66
UWYO-WY 20Burke, Samantha12 26.71
EDI-MN 17Jones, Raime13 26.83
WA-WI 19Kochevar, Abigail14 26.98
NSAC-MN 14Doo, Pyper15 27.02
WA-WI 21Martin, Madison16 27.38

C - Final
STRM-MN 17Hathaway, Ryenne17 26.78
PPD-IL 19Waddell, Megan18 26.97
DLTA-IL 17White, Georgia19 27.01
HAWK-IA 20O'Brien, Carly20 27.04
DLTA-IL 15Davis, Jessica21 27.07
UN-05-IL 19Fry, Mary22 27.10
HAWK-IA 20Jekel, Johanna23 27.73
WEST-IL 17Graham, Emily24 27.93

D - Final
WILD-IL 17Coughlin, Cassidy25 27.01
STC-MN 18Milstroh, Kasey26 27.07
OZ-WI 18Fox, Mallory27 27.14
AQJT-MN 17Haan, Emily28 27.15
FOX-IL 14Ciezczak, Megan29 27.23
EBSC-WI 13Tiltmann, Reilly30 27.38
EDI-MN 15Niebuhr, Elle31 27.56
OZ-WI 15Novack, Maya32 27.57

A - Final
FOX-IL 14Stone, Mckenna--- DQ

Women 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DLTA-IL 15Cooper, Grace1 25.72
UOFM-MN 19Avestruz, Zoe2 25.88
WA-WI 20Unicomb, Jessica3 26.09
HAWK-IA 21Scheitlin, Mekenna4 26.15
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie5 26.49
EBSC-WI 17Gustafson, Gwen6 26.60
FOX-IL 14Stone, Mckenna7 26.61
SSTY-WI 17Knueppel, Jade8 26.71
HAWK-IA 18Schemmel, Sarah9 26.72
OZ-WI 18Fore, Skylar10 26.77
UOFM-MN 20Grobe, Kaia11 26.78
EDI-MN 17Jones, Raime12 26.85

UWYO-WY 20Burke, Samantha13 26.89
WA-WI 21Martin, Madison14 26.95
NSAC-MN 14Doo, Pyper15 26.97
AQJT-MN 14Kapeller, Abigail16 27.01
WA-WI 19Kochevar, Abigail17 27.07
STRM-MN 17Hathaway, Ryenne18 27.07
AQJT-MN 16Potter, Madison19 27.11
CYSC-IA 21Emswiler, Harper20 27.12
DLTA-IL 17White, Georgia*21 27.13
WA-WI 19Tew, Madison*21 27.13
UN-05-IL 19Fry, Mary23 27.14
WEST-IL 17Graham, Emily24 27.17
PPD-IL 19Waddell, Megan25 27.21
SSTY-WI 14Hartlieb, Megan26 27.24
HAWK-IA 20O'Brien, Carly27 27.26
DLTA-IL 15Davis, Jessica*28 27.27
HAWK-IA 20Jekel, Johanna*28 27.27
WILD-IL 17Coughlin, Cassidy30 27.28
SDVL-MN 17Kelzer, Elizabeth31 27.29
STC-MN 18Milstroh, Kasey*32 27.31
OZ-WI 18Fox, Mallory*32 27.31

Swim-Off Required
AQJT-MN 17Haan, Emily34 27.34
FOX-IL 14Ciezczak, Megan35 27.36
OZ-WI 15Novack, Maya36 27.37
EDI-MN 15Niebuhr, Elle37 27.38
MSU-MV 20Stelnicki, Loretta38 27.40
WA-WI 19Roediger, Elise39 27.44
OZ-WI 19Herold, Emma40 27.45
WA-WI 19Lindsey, Hannah41 27.48
UN-08-WY 21Dassoff, Alanna42 27.49
HAWK-IA 19Sauer, Samantha43 27.51
HAWK-IA 21Lehnertz, Tereysa*44 27.52
EBSC-WI 13Tiltmann, Reilly*44 27.52
EBSC-WI 18Schoof, Ashlyn46 27.53
MYWO-MN 14D'Emanuele, Peyton47 27.54
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn48 27.54
WILD-IL 18Tierney, Ella49 27.56
WEST-IL 18Reinholz, Alyssa*50 27.59
UOFM-MN 18Chapman, Tara*50 27.59
EDI-MN 17McCarthy, Kelli52 27.62
SSTY-WI 16Bjornstad, Lindsey53 27.65
WEST-IL 16Haake, Elissa54 27.66
DLTA-IL 17Kraus, Mariana55 27.68
WEST-IL 18Chiappe, Mia56 27.69
WA-WI 20Manchon, Molly57 27.72
HASA-MN 16Parker, Melissa58 27.76
MTKA-MN 19Levy, Sophia59 27.78
WA-WI 19Doty, Megan60 27.82
MTKA-MN 15Schini, Elizabeth61 27.84
NTSC-IL 17Guanci, Margaret62 27.85
WEST-MN 17Hodgins, Rowan63 27.87
AQJT-MN 18Hou, Kaylen64 27.88
RIPT-MN 18Bougie, Shea65 27.91
CYSC-IA 19Andersen, Anna66 27.92

SSTY-WI 17Stoll, Holly67 27.94
WEST-IL 15Gruvberger, Anna68 27.97
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika69 28.00
WEST-IL 17Kolar, Julie70 28.05
LYON-IL 15Dunn, Callahan*71 28.06
OZ-WI 20Bentley, Sara*71 28.06
AQST-ND 16Rittenbach, Briana73 28.07
HAWK-IA 21Lavelle, Meghan*74 28.08
RIPT-MN 16Anderson, Caroline*74 28.08
OZ-WI 18Haebig, Autumn76 28.13
WEST-IL 17Knutte, Alexandra77 28.14
STRM-MN 14O'Neil, Mary78 28.15
MYWO-MN 14Urness, Stella79 28.17
PSC-IA 21Burnham, Madeline80 28.18
EBSC-WI 16Woods, Zoe81 28.21
FOX-IL 16Stege, Kristen82 28.25
AQST-ND 18Hepper, Emma83 28.27
BSC-IL 15O'Leary, Bridget84 28.32
MAVS-IL 15Puccini, Alexa85 28.33
AQJT-MN 14Williams, Taylor86 28.34
WILD-IL 18Wolff, Iana87 28.36
HAWK-IA 19Lenderink, Amy88 28.43
WEST-MN 18Ristau, Peyton89 28.47
SSTY-WI 17Horne, Sydnie90 28.51
CYSC-IA 20Hundley, Evan91 28.52
HAWK-IA 20McNamara, Kelly92 28.60
MAVS-IL 16Salafatinos, Athena93 28.67
STAR-MN 17Van Meter, Catherine94 28.72
UN-01-CO 20McCormick, Morgan--- DQ
AQJT-MN 16McGinty, Jordan--- DFS

Women 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
DLTA-IL 15Cooper, Grace1 56.38
WA-WI 20Unicomb, Jessica2 56.64
WA-WI 19Tew, Madison3 57.04
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie4 57.28
DLTA-IL 17White, Georgia5 57.53
UOFM-MN 20Grobe, Kaia6 57.56
UMIZ-MV 20Evensen, Courtney7 57.63
WILD-IL 18Tierney, Ella8 57.74

B - Final
WA-WI 20Tierney, Grace9 57.74
OZ-WI 18Fore, Skylar10 57.80
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika11 58.27
WA-WI 20Manchon, Molly12 58.34
WA-WI 19Roediger, Elise13 58.44
EDI-MN 17Jones, Raime14 58.51
WA-WI 19Kochevar, Abigail15 58.57
SPDY-WI 17Stupar, Julia16 58.63

C - Final
HAWK-IA 21Scheitlin, Mekenna17 58.03
DLTA-IL 17Kraus, Mariana18 58.04
UOFM-MN 19Whited, Isabel19 58.08
HAWK-IA 20O'Brien, Carly20 58.32
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C - Final ...   (Women 100 Meter Free)
AQJT-MN 16McGinty, Jordan21 58.33
WA-WI 21Martin, Madison22 58.52
SSTY-WI 17Knueppel, Jade23 58.87
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn24 59.10

D - Final
HAWK-IA 18Schemmel, Sarah25 58.76
OZ-WI 18Fox, Mallory26 58.81
OZ-WI 18Haebig, Autumn27 59.00
DLTA-IL 15Davis, Jessica28 59.16
EBSC-WI 18Schoof, Ashlyn29 59.22
WAVE-WI 18Horn, Brittany30 59.26
ROC-MN 15Soudakova, Katia31 59.57
EBSC-WI 17Gustafson, Gwen32 59.65

Women 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DLTA-IL 15Cooper, Grace1 56.55
WA-WI 19Tew, Madison2 56.57
WA-WI 20Unicomb, Jessica3 56.73
DLTA-IL 17White, Georgia4 57.37
UMIZ-MV 20Evensen, Courtney5 57.59
UOFM-MN 20Grobe, Kaia6 57.60
WILD-IL 18Tierney, Ella7 57.72
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie8 57.91
OZ-WI 18Fore, Skylar9 58.00
WA-WI 19Roediger, Elise10 58.12
WA-WI 20Tierney, Grace11 58.31
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika12 58.33
WA-WI 20Manchon, Molly13 58.45
WA-WI 19Kochevar, Abigail14 58.59
EDI-MN 17Jones, Raime15 58.63
SPDY-WI 17Stupar, Julia16 58.69
DLTA-IL 17Kraus, Mariana17 58.73
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn18 58.74
WA-WI 21Martin, Madison19 58.77
UOFM-MN 19Whited, Isabel*20 58.80
SSTY-WI 17Knueppel, Jade*20 58.80
HAWK-IA 20O'Brien, Carly22 58.84
AQJT-MN 16McGinty, Jordan*23 58.89
HAWK-IA 21Scheitlin, Mekenna*23 58.89
UMIZ-MV 21Zubar, Kira*25 58.95
EBSC-WI 18Schoof, Ashlyn*25 58.95
UOFM-MN 18Chapman, Tara27 58.96
SSTY-WI 19Taylor, Katherine28 59.07
UN-01-NT 20Tullier, Annelyse29 59.11
UWYO-WY 20Burke, Samantha30 59.17
WA-WI 19Lindsey, Hannah31 59.18
WAVE-WI 18Horn, Brittany32 59.28
OZ-WI 19Herold, Emma33 59.38
DLTA-IL 15Davis, Jessica34 59.39
ROC-MN 15Soudakova, Katia35 59.43
HAWK-IA 18Schemmel, Sarah*36 59.44

OZ-WI 18Fox, Mallory*36 59.44
EBSC-WI 17Gustafson, Gwen38 59.48
OZ-WI 18Haebig, Autumn39 59.50
UOFM-MN 20Bergeson, Danielle40 59.56
MSU-MV 20Stelnicki, Loretta41 59.65
BSC-IL 15O'Leary, Bridget42 59.66
WEST-IL 15Gruvberger, Anna43 59.67
WEST-IL 16Haake, Elissa44 59.67
STC-MN 18Milstroh, Kasey45 59.69
NSAC-MN 14Doo, Pyper46 59.75
STRM-MN 17Hathaway, Ryenne47 59.89
SSTY-WI 14Hartlieb, Megan48 59.94
PPD-IL 19Waddell, Megan49 1:00.08
CYSC-IA 19Andersen, Anna50 1:00.10
HAWK-IA 19Sauer, Samantha51 1:00.14
WILD-IL 17Coughlin, Cassidy52 1:00.15
EBSC-WI 16Woods, Zoe53 1:00.16
UN-08-WY 21Dassoff, Alanna*54 1:00.17
CYSC-IA 21Emswiler, Harper*54 1:00.17
AQJT-MN 17Haan, Emily*54 1:00.17
SSTY-WI 17Horne, Sydnie*54 1:00.17
WEST-IL 17Kolar, Julie58 1:00.20
BNSC-IL 16Rink, Macy59 1:00.23
WEST-IL 18Chiappe, Mia60 1:00.24
MYWO-MN 14D'Emanuele, Peyton61 1:00.27
AQJT-MN 16Wentzel, Jordyn*62 1:00.28
ALEX-MN 15Sayovitz, Kali*62 1:00.28
UN-01-ND 20Pigliacampi, Marlena64 1:00.30
WILD-IL 16Vargas, Sofia65 1:00.32
SSTY-WI 17Stoll, Holly66 1:00.38
HAWK-IA 19Lenderink, Amy67 1:00.39
AQJT-MN 14Williams, Taylor68 1:00.41
RIPT-MN 15Lewis, Lauren69 1:00.45
EDI-MN 15Clarkowski, Nora70 1:00.49
WEST-IL 17Knutte, Alexandra71 1:00.50
WEST-IL 17Graham, Emily*72 1:00.54
HAWK-IA 20Jekel, Johanna*72 1:00.54
WEST-IL 18Kolar, Jamie74 1:00.59
LIFE-MN 19Lingen, Sarah75 1:00.72
OZ-WI 15Novack, Maya76 1:00.79
WEST-MN 17Hodgins, Rowan77 1:00.91
SSTY-WI 16Farber, Alivia78 1:01.02
WOLF-MN 18Pincus, Emily79 1:01.10
SSTY-WI 16Bjornstad, Lindsey80 1:01.19
STAR-MN 15Van Oosterom, Anneke81 1:01.24
OZ-WI 20Bentley, Sara82 1:01.35
STAR-MN 17Van Meter, Catherine83 1:01.39
AQST-ND 16Rittenbach, Briana84 1:01.64
CYSC-IA 20Hundley, Evan85 1:01.74
AQJT-MN 14Kapeller, Abigail86 1:02.02
HASA-MN 16Parker, Melissa87 1:02.29
WEST-MN 18Ristau, Peyton88 1:02.82
FOX-IL 14Ruan, Tiffanie--- DFS

Women 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WILD-IL 18Tierney, Ella1 2:01.86
UMIZ-MV 20Evensen, Courtney2 2:02.83
WA-WI 19Tew, Madison3 2:04.00
UN-01-NT 20Tullier, Annelyse4 2:04.56
UOFM-MN 20Grobe, Kaia5 2:04.94
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika6 2:05.29
WA-WI 20Tierney, Grace7 2:05.59
ROC-MN 15Soudakova, Katia8 2:07.11

B - Final
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie9 2:04.47
EDI-MN 17Jones, Raime10 2:05.16
WA-WI 20Manchon, Molly11 2:05.30
DLTA-IL 17Kraus, Mariana12 2:06.41
BSC-IL 15O'Leary, Bridget13 2:06.91
EBSC-WI 18Schoof, Ashlyn14 2:07.14
SPDY-WI 17Stupar, Julia15 2:08.07
DLTA-IL 17White, Georgia16 2:08.40

C - Final
UOFM-MN 19Whited, Isabel17 2:05.98
WA-WI 21Martin, Madison18 2:06.99
LYON-IL 15Dunn, Callahan19 2:07.75
BNSC-IL 16Rink, Macy20 2:08.06
DLTA-IL 15Cooper, Grace21 2:08.35
OZ-WI 18Fore, Skylar22 2:09.57
WA-WI 19Lindsey, Hannah23 2:09.98
OZ-WI 18Haebig, Autumn24 2:11.21

D - Final
RRV-ND 17Ljunggren, Alexis25 2:08.36
LAKE-WI 17Cabush, Abigail26 2:08.45
SSTY-WI 17Stoll, Holly27 2:08.60
WAVE-WI 18Horn, Brittany28 2:09.52
WEST-IL 16Haake, Elissa29 2:09.53
HASA-MN 14Dupont, Schuyler30 2:09.88
ALEX-MN 15Sayovitz, Kali31 2:10.11
WILD-IL 16Vargas, Sofia32 2:10.26

Women 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 20Unicomb, Jessica1 2:03.29
WILD-IL 18Tierney, Ella2 2:03.41
WA-WI 19Tew, Madison3 2:03.55
UMIZ-MV 21Zubar, Kira4 2:04.69
UMIZ-MV 20Evensen, Courtney5 2:04.73
UN-01-NT 20Tullier, Annelyse6 2:05.11
UOFM-MN 20Grobe, Kaia7 2:05.55
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika8 2:05.81
WA-WI 20Tierney, Grace9 2:05.94
ROC-MN 15Soudakova, Katia10 2:06.47
DLTA-IL 17Kraus, Mariana11 2:06.72
WA-WI 20Manchon, Molly12 2:06.94
EDI-MN 17Jones, Raime13 2:07.38
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 200 Meter Free)
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie14 2:07.48
EBSC-WI 18Schoof, Ashlyn15 2:07.60
DLTA-IL 17White, Georgia16 2:07.74
SPDY-WI 17Stupar, Julia*17 2:08.01
BSC-IL 15O'Leary, Bridget*17 2:08.01
OZ-WI 18Fore, Skylar19 2:08.14
WA-WI 19Lindsey, Hannah20 2:08.17
DLTA-IL 15Cooper, Grace21 2:08.18
LYON-IL 15Dunn, Callahan22 2:08.42
OZ-WI 18Haebig, Autumn23 2:08.48
WA-WI 21Martin, Madison24 2:08.52
UOFM-MN 19Whited, Isabel25 2:08.59
BNSC-IL 16Rink, Macy26 2:08.65
SSTY-WI 17Stoll, Holly27 2:08.65
OZ-WI 19Herold, Emma28 2:08.90
WEST-IL 16Haake, Elissa29 2:09.19
HAWK-IA 20O'Brien, Carly30 2:09.20
WA-WI 19Roediger, Elise31 2:09.28
WAVE-WI 18Horn, Brittany32 2:09.45
HASA-MN 14Dupont, Schuyler33 2:09.46
ALEX-MN 15Sayovitz, Kali34 2:09.70
RIPT-MN 15Lewis, Lauren35 2:09.71
MSU-MV 20McCullough, Brianna36 2:09.74
WILD-IL 16Vargas, Sofia37 2:09.87
LAKE-WI 17Cabush, Abigail38 2:10.30
RRV-ND 17Ljunggren, Alexis39 2:10.38
UWYO-WY 20Burke, Samantha40 2:10.66
DLTA-IL 15Davis, Jessica41 2:10.74
WEST-IL 18Kolar, Jamie42 2:10.78
EDI-MN 15Niebuhr, Elle43 2:10.80
EBSC-WI 17Gustafson, Gwen44 2:10.89
STAR-MN 17Van Meter, Catherine45 2:10.92
SCSC-MN 15Baldwin, Gabriella46 2:11.23
MSU-MV 20Stelnicki, Loretta47 2:11.27
MTKA-MN 17Rey, Olivia48 2:11.34
SSTY-WI 16Farber, Alivia49 2:11.58
EDI-MN 15Clarkowski, Nora50 2:11.61
FOX-IL 18Dulaney, Ryan51 2:11.62
CYSC-IA 19Soellner, Keely52 2:11.71
WEST-IL 15Gruvberger, Anna53 2:11.83
EBSC-WI 16Woods, Zoe54 2:11.85
BSC-IL 14Tokarz, Jennifer55 2:12.03
EDI-MN 14Andrle, Angelayna56 2:12.09
FOX-IL 18Tinney, Emma57 2:12.19
DLTA-IL 16Giles, Emily58 2:12.24
WEST-IL 17Knutte, Alexandra59 2:12.43
UN-05-WY 18Rae, Monique60 2:12.57
OZ-WI 18Fox, Mallory61 2:12.78
SSTY-WI 17Knueppel, Jade62 2:13.15
AQST-ND 18Hepper, Emma63 2:13.58
UWYO-WY 21Tarver, Connor64 2:14.69
LIFE-MN 19Lingen, Sarah*65 2:14.88
STAR-MN 15Van Oosterom, Anneke*65 2:14.88

WEST-IL 17Graham, Emily67 2:15.09

Women 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WILD-IL 18Tierney, Ella1 4:17.18
UMIZ-MV 21Zubar, Kira2 4:18.21
UN-01-NT 20Tullier, Annelyse3 4:20.84
WA-WI 19Tew, Madison4 4:22.15
EDI-MN 17McCarthy, Kelli5 4:23.13
WA-WI 20Tierney, Grace6 4:24.04
WA-WI 20Manchon, Molly7 4:26.76
BSC-IL 17Emary, Magdalena8 4:28.58

B - Final
DLTA-IL 17White, Georgia9 4:24.93
ROC-MN 15Soudakova, Katia10 4:25.10
RIPT-MN 16Tierney, Keely11 4:30.22
BSC-IL 15O'Leary, Bridget12 4:30.27
UOFM-MN 19Whited, Isabel13 4:31.40
RRV-ND 17Ljunggren, Alexis14 4:32.35
LYON-IL 15Dunn, Callahan15 4:32.59
HASA-MN 14Dupont, Schuyler16 4:35.92

C - Final
EDI-MN 17Jones, Raime17 4:25.73
CYSC-IA 21Luddy, Mary18 4:27.91
RIPT-MN 17Rizzo, Lucia19 4:30.98
BNSC-IL 16Rink, Macy20 4:32.47
SCSC-MN 15Baldwin, Gabriella21 4:32.54
MSU-MV 20McCullough, Brianna22 4:36.45
SCSC-MN 16Lindorfer, Alivia23 4:39.40
NTSC-IL 17Guanci, Margaret24 4:40.02

D - Final
WILD-IL 16Vargas, Sofia25 4:33.04
BSC-IL 12Reader, Lilian26 4:33.14
LAKE-WI 17Cabush, Abigail27 4:33.76
BSC-IL 14Tokarz, Jennifer28 4:33.79
STAR-MN 17Van Meter, Catherine29 4:34.34
BSC-IL 15Graves, Elisabeth30 4:38.89
DLTA-IL 16Giles, Emily31 4:39.37
BSC-IL 15Galovich, Rebecca32 4:44.89

Women 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 20Tierney, Grace1 4:22.59
WILD-IL 18Tierney, Ella2 4:22.85
UN-01-NT 20Tullier, Annelyse3 4:23.17
EDI-MN 17McCarthy, Kelli4 4:23.31
WA-WI 19Tew, Madison5 4:23.44
UMIZ-MV 21Zubar, Kira6 4:23.46
BSC-IL 17Emary, Magdalena7 4:27.24
WA-WI 20Manchon, Molly8 4:27.97
ROC-MN 15Soudakova, Katia9 4:28.66
DLTA-IL 17White, Georgia10 4:29.43
RIPT-MN 16Tierney, Keely11 4:30.13
BSC-IL 15O'Leary, Bridget12 4:30.73

RRV-ND 17Ljunggren, Alexis13 4:30.91
HASA-MN 14Dupont, Schuyler14 4:31.49
LYON-IL 15Dunn, Callahan15 4:32.18
UOFM-MN 19Whited, Isabel16 4:32.32
BAC-WI 17Rodriguez, Kelly17 4:32.42
NTSC-IL 17Guanci, Margaret18 4:32.43
EDI-MN 17Jones, Raime19 4:32.85
BNSC-IL 16Rink, Macy20 4:33.11
CYSC-IA 21Luddy, Mary21 4:33.16
RIPT-MN 17Rizzo, Lucia22 4:33.27
SCSC-MN 16Lindorfer, Alivia23 4:33.79
CYSC-IA 20Ruegemer, Haley24 4:34.25
SCSC-MN 15Baldwin, Gabriella25 4:34.38
CYSC-IA 19Soellner, Keely*26 4:34.68
WA-WI 19Roediger, Elise*26 4:34.68
MSU-MV 20McCullough, Brianna28 4:34.91
STAR-MN 17Van Meter, Catherine29 4:34.98
WILD-IL 16Vargas, Sofia30 4:35.18
BSC-IL 12Reader, Lilian31 4:35.62
LAKE-WI 17Cabush, Abigail32 4:37.50
BSC-IL 15Galovich, Rebecca33 4:37.65
BSC-IL 14Tokarz, Jennifer34 4:37.71
NSSC-MN 19Mensinger, Megan35 4:37.83
UN-05-WY 18Rae, Monique36 4:38.03
DLTA-IL 16Giles, Emily37 4:39.54
BSC-IL 15Graves, Elisabeth38 4:39.77
RIPT-MN 20Rizzo, Linnea39 4:39.81
LAKE-WI 15Graves, Alyssa40 4:40.00
HAWK-IA 21Bindseil, Isabelle41 4:40.48
ROC-MN 14Kelly, Alexa42 4:40.51
LAKE-WI 18Held, Maggie43 4:41.01
LAKE-WI 17Worgull, Madeline44 4:43.24
FOX-IL 18Dulaney, Ryan45 4:43.36
OZ-WI 18Haebig, Autumn--- DFS

Women 800 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

WA-WI 20Tierney, Grace1 8:56.81
WA-WI 19Tew, Madison2 9:01.05
BSC-IL 17Emary, Magdalena3 9:01.74
ROC-MN 15Soudakova, Katia4 9:07.73
LAKE-WI 15Graves, Alyssa5 9:13.67
CYSC-IA 19Soellner, Keely6 9:14.28
OZ-WI 18Haebig, Autumn7 9:15.08
EDI-MN 16Rundell, Madison8 9:15.22
RIPT-MN 16Tierney, Keely9 9:15.84
BSC-IL 15O'Leary, Bridget10 9:16.86
RRV-ND 17Ljunggren, Alexis11 9:17.40
RIPT-MN 15Lewis, Lauren12 9:19.52
UOFM-MN 20Johnston, Olivia13 9:20.28
NSSC-MN 19Mensinger, Megan14 9:22.90
BSC-IL 12Reader, Lilian15 9:23.31
BSC-IL 15Galovich, Rebecca16 9:24.63
BSC-IL 14Tokarz, Jennifer17 9:28.45
BSC-IL 15Wozny, Rhiannon18 9:28.60



Midwestern Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 4
2017 MN Sec 1 Speedo Sectional - 7/19/2017 to 7/22/2017

Minneapolis MN Freeman Aquatic Center - 50m, Sanction #: MN17S-04-181M
Results

(Women 800 Meter Free)
STAR-MN 17Van Meter, Catherine19 9:28.69
BSC-IL 16Pritchett, Maria20 9:30.23
SCSC-MN 16Lindorfer, Alivia21 9:30.29
WAUN-WI 18Vanderhoef, Kate22 9:30.88
BSC-IL 15Graves, Elisabeth23 9:31.48
PAC-IL 17Holsen, Eva24 9:33.02
WEST-MN 18Lillegard-Bouton, Anik25 9:33.09
SSTY-WI 16Farber, Alivia26 9:33.60
MCA-MN 17Ericson, Kathryn27 9:35.76
FOX-IL 18Dulaney, Ryan28 9:36.27
HASA-MN 14Dupont, Schuyler29 9:36.45
HASA-MN 14Rauker, Grace30 9:36.48
LAKE-WI 18Held, Maggie31 9:36.81
HASA-MN 15Vitela, Gabriella32 9:38.50
LAKE-WI 17Worgull, Madeline33 9:42.49
BLA-MN 16Lenertz, Jennifer34 9:45.13
RIPT-MN 20Rizzo, Linnea35 9:49.47
WILD-IL 17Klafta, Olivia36 9:54.96
WAUN-WI 15Schmitz, Sophia--- X9:51.21
WILD-IL 16Freiburger, Elizabeth--- X9:57.21
STAR-MN 15Van Oosterom, Anneke--- 4:48.30

Women 1500 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-IL 17Emary, Magdalena1 17:19.25
AQJT-MN 17McCarthy, Erin2 17:32.71
WILD-IL 18Tierney, Ella3 17:36.29
ROC-MN 15Soudakova, Katia4 17:42.46
UOFM-MN 20Johnston, Olivia5 17:43.36
RIPT-MN 16Tierney, Keely6 17:46.37
SCSC-MN 16Lindorfer, Alivia7 17:50.99
CYSC-IA 19Soellner, Keely8 17:51.30
BSC-IL 15Graves, Elisabeth9 18:05.49
BSC-IL 15Wozny, Rhiannon10 18:07.10
NSSC-MN 19Mensinger, Megan11 18:07.79
PAC-IL 17Holsen, Eva12 18:12.61
BSC-IL 16Pritchett, Maria13 18:13.29
HASA-MN 15Vitela, Gabriella14 18:13.73
BSC-IL 13Donfris, Addisyn15 18:15.25
EBSC-WI 16Jacob, Erin16 18:16.32
HASA-MN 14Dupont, Schuyler17 18:20.40
SSTY-WI 16Farber, Alivia18 18:22.06
BAC-WI 18Hokanson, Elise19 18:24.89
SEMS-MN 15Kunz, Callie20 18:25.67
SCSC-MN 15Baldwin, Gabriella21 18:25.87
MCA-MN 17Ericson, Kathryn22 18:27.45
LAKE-WI 15Graves, Alyssa23 18:30.23
WEST-MN 18Lillegard-Bouton, Anik24 18:32.63
AQJT-MN 18Van Laarhoven, Anna25 18:33.69
DLTA-IL 15Lightfoot, Sloane26 18:39.86
SSTY-WI 17Selky, Emelia27 18:42.41
WILD-IL 17Klafta, Olivia28 18:59.83
NSAC-MN 15Hughes, Melina29 19:02.97
WAUN-WI 18Vanderhoef, Kate--- X18:19.51
BSC-IL 14Tokarz, Jennifer--- DFS

Women 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
UOFM-MN 19Waddell, Tevyn1 1:00.96
WA-WI 20Unicomb, Jessica2 1:01.56
EBSC-WI 18Schoof, Ashlyn3 1:03.15
WA-WI 19Kochevar, Abigail4 1:03.71
UWYO-WY 20Burke, Samantha5 1:03.83
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie6 1:03.95
MSU-MV 19Allegri, Sarah7 1:04.41
OZ-WI 18Haebig, Autumn8 1:06.06

B - Final
UMIZ-MV 19Dahlgren, Kylie9 1:04.07
SSTY-WI 17Horne, Sydnie10 1:04.53
HAWK-IA 21Lavelle, Meghan11 1:04.70
WEST-IL 18Kolar, Jamie12 1:04.77
DLTA-IL 17Kraus, Mariana13 1:05.46
CYSC-IA 21Emswiler, Harper14 1:05.48
UN-05-WY 18Rae, Monique15 1:05.61
MSU-MV 20Stelnicki, Loretta16 1:05.65

C - Final
AQJT-MN 16McGinty, Jordan17 1:04.98
SSTY-WI 17Stoll, Holly18 1:05.22
SCSC-MN 16Schwartz, Abigail19 1:05.62
UWYO-WY 21Tarver, Connor20 1:05.73
DDST-IL 16Theobald, Emma21 1:06.13
WA-WI 19Lindsey, Hannah22 1:06.55
SSTY-WI 19Taylor, Katherine23 1:07.05
WAVE-WI 18Horn, Brittany24 1:07.68

D - Final
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn25 1:05.57
RIPT-MN 15Lewis, Lauren26 1:05.71
AQJT-MN 15Murphy, Katie27 1:06.15
AQST-ND 16Rittenbach, Briana28 1:06.20
MTKA-MN 17Brazeau, Julia29 1:06.26
SSTY-WI 14Hartlieb, Megan30 1:06.53
WEST-IL 17Kolar, Julie31 1:06.88
EBSC-WI 13Tiltmann, Reilly32 1:07.03

Women 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 20Unicomb, Jessica1 1:01.51
UOFM-MN 19Waddell, Tevyn2 1:01.88
EBSC-WI 18Schoof, Ashlyn3 1:03.17
UWYO-WY 20Burke, Samantha4 1:03.46
WA-WI 19Kochevar, Abigail5 1:03.92
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie6 1:04.08
MSU-MV 19Allegri, Sarah7 1:04.10
OZ-WI 18Haebig, Autumn8 1:04.38
SSTY-WI 17Horne, Sydnie9 1:04.50
UMIZ-MV 19Dahlgren, Kylie10 1:04.53
WEST-IL 18Kolar, Jamie11 1:04.72
DLTA-IL 17Kraus, Mariana12 1:04.81
MSU-MV 20Stelnicki, Loretta*13 1:04.83

HAWK-IA 21Lavelle, Meghan*13 1:04.83
UN-05-WY 18Rae, Monique15 1:05.13
CYSC-IA 21Emswiler, Harper16 1:05.15
DDST-IL 16Theobald, Emma17 1:05.38
WA-WI 19Lindsey, Hannah18 1:05.48
SCSC-MN 16Schwartz, Abigail19 1:05.54
AQJT-MN 16McGinty, Jordan20 1:05.59
SSTY-WI 17Stoll, Holly21 1:05.68
WAVE-WI 18Horn, Brittany22 1:05.73
SSTY-WI 19Taylor, Katherine*23 1:05.74
UWYO-WY 21Tarver, Connor*23 1:05.74
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn25 1:05.77
OZ-WI 20Bentley, Sara26 1:05.79
SSTY-WI 19Jungers, Carolyn27 1:05.92
AQST-ND 16Rittenbach, Briana28 1:05.94
EBSC-WI 13Tiltmann, Reilly29 1:05.98
RIPT-MN 15Lewis, Lauren30 1:06.00
SSTY-WI 14Hartlieb, Megan31 1:06.04
AQJT-MN 15Murphy, Katie32 1:06.05
UN-08-WY 21Dassoff, Alanna33 1:06.19
WEST-IL 17Kolar, Julie34 1:06.23
AQJT-MN 14Kapeller, Abigail35 1:06.41
MTKA-MN 16Meland, Molly36 1:06.68
UOFM-MN 19Preiss, Alexandra37 1:06.71
HAWK-IA 19Sauer, Samantha38 1:06.78
MTKA-MN 17Brazeau, Julia39 1:06.80
RIPT-MN 18Leonard, Kelly40 1:06.85
AQJT-MN 17Haan, Emily41 1:06.94
BLA-MN 15Mitchell, Lara42 1:07.01
DLTA-IL 16Giles, Emily43 1:07.03
UN-01-NT 20Tullier, Annelyse44 1:07.15
BAC-WI 18Bergmann, Lauren45 1:07.18
WA-WI 21Martin, Madison46 1:07.28
WEST-IL 17Clark, Hollis47 1:07.35
BSC-IL 14Pritchett, Emma48 1:07.40
GA-IL 18Clesen, Emily49 1:07.52
EDI-MN 17Ellis, Anna50 1:07.60
HAWK-IA 20Jekel, Johanna*51 1:07.79
OZ-WI 16Tunney, Leah*51 1:07.79
MSU-MV 20McCullough, Brianna53 1:07.84
EBSC-WI 16Woods, Zoe54 1:07.98
SDVL-MN 16Lezer, Emma55 1:08.01
OZ-WI 16Silvestri, Jenna56 1:08.02
GBSC-WI 16Johnson, Peyton57 1:08.39
LAKE-WI 17Cabush, Abigail*58 1:08.57
J-HK-WI 15Cramer, Danielle*58 1:08.57
AQST-ND 18Hepper, Emma*58 1:08.57
CYSC-IA 19Andersen, Anna61 1:08.59
MAVS-IL 16Salafatinos, Athena62 1:08.71
UN-03-WY 21Salzer, Lily63 1:09.06
WEST-MN 17Hodgins, Rowan64 1:09.12
MTKA-MN 15Frankwitz, Ashley65 1:09.19
WILD-IL 17Piljevic, Mia66 1:09.33
WEST-IL 17Knutte, Alexandra67 1:09.47
CYSC-IA 20Hundley, Evan68 1:09.52
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 Meter Back)
UN-01-WI 19Beam, Alicia69 1:09.60
FOX-IL 18Erlechman, Wyli70 1:09.75
MTKA-MN 16Willis, Raegan71 1:09.79
SSTY-WI 17Dix, Harper72 1:09.92
BLA-MN 16Joerger, Jenna73 1:09.99
EDI-MN 14Curran, Sophie74 1:10.19
MSU-MV 19Wehrmeister, Sarah75 1:10.23
BLA-MN 18Snyder, Grace76 1:10.45
AQJT-MN 18Haas, Martha77 1:11.58

Women 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 20Unicomb, Jessica1 2:11.74
EBSC-WI 18Schoof, Ashlyn2 2:17.72
DLTA-IL 17Kraus, Mariana3 2:18.11
UN-05-WY 18Rae, Monique4 2:18.66
SSTY-WI 19Jungers, Carolyn5 2:20.04
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn6 2:20.68
HAWK-IA 21Lavelle, Meghan7 2:20.72
MSU-MV 20Stelnicki, Loretta8 2:21.47

B - Final
UMIZ-MV 20Evensen, Courtney9 2:19.37
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie10 2:19.90
SSTY-WI 17Horne, Sydnie11 2:20.29
BSC-IL 17Emary, Magdalena12 2:20.50
SSTY-WI 19Taylor, Katherine13 2:20.53
SSTY-WI 17Stoll, Holly14 2:23.57
BSC-IL 14Pritchett, Emma15 2:25.60
UN-08-WY 21Dassoff, Alanna16 2:25.64

C - Final
UWYO-WY 21Tarver, Connor17 2:21.65
AQJT-MN 16McGinty, Jordan18 2:22.29
EDI-MN 13Jones, Eason19 2:22.85
WEST-IL 18Kolar, Jamie20 2:24.00
RIPT-MN 18Leonard, Kelly21 2:24.01
RIPT-MN 16McLean, Keely22 2:24.49
AQJT-MN 17Haan, Emily23 2:25.07
DDST-IL 16Theobald, Emma24 2:28.58

D - Final
RIPT-MN 15Lewis, Lauren25 2:20.80
DLTA-IL 16Giles, Emily26 2:25.46
AQST-ND 18Hepper, Emma27 2:26.29
GA-IL 18Clesen, Emily28 2:26.70
EDI-MN 17Ellis, Anna29 2:26.88
SCSC-MN 16Schwartz, Abigail30 2:27.34
OZ-WI 16Tunney, Leah31 2:27.78
EBSC-WI 13Tiltmann, Reilly32 2:28.70

Women 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 20Unicomb, Jessica1 2:14.27
UN-05-WY 18Rae, Monique2 2:18.26

DLTA-IL 17Kraus, Mariana3 2:18.41
EBSC-WI 18Schoof, Ashlyn4 2:19.18
HAWK-IA 21Lavelle, Meghan5 2:20.08
SSTY-WI 19Jungers, Carolyn6 2:20.19
MSU-MV 20Stelnicki, Loretta7 2:20.72
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn8 2:21.15
SSTY-WI 19Taylor, Katherine9 2:21.23
SSTY-WI 17Horne, Sydnie10 2:21.63
BSC-IL 17Emary, Magdalena11 2:21.80
UMIZ-MV 20Evensen, Courtney12 2:22.05
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie13 2:22.69
UN-08-WY 21Dassoff, Alanna14 2:22.70
BSC-IL 14Pritchett, Emma15 2:23.27
SSTY-WI 17Stoll, Holly16 2:23.28
UWYO-WY 21Tarver, Connor17 2:23.41
RIPT-MN 18Leonard, Kelly18 2:23.48
AQJT-MN 16McGinty, Jordan19 2:23.59
RIPT-MN 16McLean, Keely20 2:23.64
DDST-IL 16Theobald, Emma21 2:24.37
WA-WI 19Lindsey, Hannah22 2:24.51
EDI-MN 13Jones, Eason23 2:24.70
AQJT-MN 17Haan, Emily24 2:24.92
WEST-IL 18Kolar, Jamie25 2:25.45
DLTA-IL 16Giles, Emily26 2:26.00
EDI-MN 17Ellis, Anna27 2:26.07
WA-WI 19Kochevar, Abigail28 2:26.20
GBSC-WI 15Lasecki, Emma29 2:26.33
SCSC-MN 16Schwartz, Abigail30 2:26.43
RIPT-MN 15Lewis, Lauren31 2:26.55
EBSC-WI 13Tiltmann, Reilly32 2:26.93
MYST-IL 19Haden, Paige33 2:26.96
AQST-ND 18Hepper, Emma34 2:27.08
MTKA-MN 17Brazeau, Julia35 2:27.53
GA-IL 18Clesen, Emily36 2:27.65
WAVE-WI 18Horn, Brittany37 2:28.30
OZ-WI 16Tunney, Leah38 2:28.33
WEST-IL 17Clark, Hollis39 2:28.47
OZ-WI 20Bentley, Sara40 2:28.63
MAVS-IL 15Puccini, Alexa41 2:28.99
GBSC-WI 16Johnson, Peyton42 2:29.08
EBSC-WI 16Woods, Zoe43 2:29.30
AQJT-MN 15Murphy, Katie44 2:29.46
SSTY-WI 14Hartlieb, Megan45 2:29.59
GA-IL 19Oliphant, Erin46 2:29.69
BAC-WI 18Bergmann, Lauren47 2:29.73
AQST-ND 16Rittenbach, Briana48 2:29.78
OZ-WI 14Koester, Cassandra49 2:29.98
MTKA-MN 15Frankwitz, Ashley50 2:30.63
UN-03-WY 21Salzer, Lily*51 2:30.65
MAVS-IL 16Salafatinos, Athena*51 2:30.65
MSU-MV 19Wehrmeister, Sarah53 2:31.32
HAWK-IA 19Sauer, Samantha54 2:31.38
UN-01-WI 19Beam, Alicia55 2:32.40
WEST-IL 17Knutte, Alexandra56 2:34.64
MSU-MV 19Allegri, Sarah--- DFS

UN-01-CO 20McCormick, Morgan--- DFS
OZ-WI 16Silvestri, Jenna--- DFS
OZ-WI 18Haebig, Autumn--- DFS

Women 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
UOFM-MN 20Bullinger, Rae1 1:12.18
AQST-ND 17Herrmann, Vanessa2 1:12.39
SDVL-MN 16Lezer, Emma3 1:12.40
FOX-IL 18Hunt, Hannah4 1:12.54
UOFM-MN 20Marcus, Kaela5 1:12.79
UOFM-MN 20Ciavarella, Nicole6 1:13.79
UOFM-MN 19Sauder, Katelyn7 1:14.09
EBSC-WI 15Teng, Maggie8 1:14.65

B - Final
WEST-IL 17Graham, Emily9 1:13.81
WEST-IL 17Scheiblein, Makaila10 1:14.00
CYSC-IA 21Delaquis, Danica11 1:14.18
HASA-MN 15Stein, Ella12 1:14.61
OZ-WI 20Petersen, Alexandria13 1:14.80
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika14 1:15.30
WEST-IL 15Kobylak, Sylvia15 1:15.45
UOFM-MN 19Preiss, Alexandra16 1:15.52

C - Final
AQJT-MN 18Haas, Martha17 1:15.08
OZ-WI 16Silvestri, Jenna18 1:15.47
SDVL-MN 16Eckstein, Alyssa*19 1:15.60
WEST-IL 15Scheiblein, Melanie*19 1:15.60
DLTA-IL 15Parkinson, Maxine21 1:15.74
UOFM-MN 18Chapman, Tara22 1:15.87
WEST-IL 16Credit, Grace23 1:16.62
AQST-ND 16Palmer, Carly24 1:17.25

D - Final
BSC-IL 16Kitzman, Catherine25 1:15.33
RA-IL 17Ballo, Rebecca26 1:15.64
WEST-MN 14Macy, Sophie27 1:15.98
BAC-WI 15Anagnostopoulos, Alex28 1:16.38
OZ-WI 18Kirkpatrick, Claudia29 1:16.48
OZ-WI 14Gwidt, Brigid30 1:16.79
LYON-IL 15Dunn, Callahan31 1:17.09
RIPT-MN 14Stephenson, Julia32 1:18.54

Women 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UOFM-MN 20Bullinger, Rae1 1:12.56
AQST-ND 17Herrmann, Vanessa2 1:12.91
UOFM-MN 20Marcus, Kaela3 1:12.94
SDVL-MN 16Lezer, Emma4 1:13.19
FOX-IL 18Hunt, Hannah5 1:13.22
UOFM-MN 20Ciavarella, Nicole6 1:13.84
UOFM-MN 19Sauder, Katelyn7 1:14.06
EBSC-WI 15Teng, Maggie8 1:14.16
WEST-IL 17Scheiblein, Makaila9 1:14.22
HASA-MN 15Stein, Ella10 1:14.23
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 Meter Breast)
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika11 1:14.26
OZ-WI 20Petersen, Alexandria12 1:14.63
WEST-IL 17Graham, Emily13 1:14.67
MSU-MV 20Pearson, Josie14 1:14.74
CYSC-IA 21Delaquis, Danica15 1:14.90
UOFM-MN 19Preiss, Alexandra16 1:14.93
WEST-IL 15Kobylak, Sylvia17 1:14.96
UOFM-MN 18Chapman, Tara18 1:15.33
OZ-WI 16Silvestri, Jenna19 1:15.36
DLTA-IL 15Parkinson, Maxine20 1:15.37
SDVL-MN 16Eckstein, Alyssa21 1:15.45
AQJT-MN 18Haas, Martha22 1:15.50
WEST-IL 15Scheiblein, Melanie23 1:15.80
AQST-ND 16Palmer, Carly24 1:16.04
WEST-IL 16Credit, Grace25 1:16.21
BAC-WI 15Anagnostopoulos, Alex26 1:16.23
HAWK-IA 20Schneider, Abbegayle27 1:16.55
MSU-MV 19Blake, Monica28 1:16.66
BSC-IL 16Kitzman, Catherine29 1:16.69
RA-IL 17Ballo, Rebecca30 1:16.83
RIPT-MN 14Stephenson, Julia31 1:16.91
SWAQ-IL 20Wells, Katherine32 1:17.02
OZ-WI 14Gwidt, Brigid33 1:17.04
LYON-IL 15Dunn, Callahan34 1:17.05
OZ-WI 18Kirkpatrick, Claudia35 1:17.13
WEST-MN 14Macy, Sophie36 1:17.17
AQJT-MN 18Hou, Kaylen37 1:17.46
FOX-IL 16Kale, Divya38 1:17.64
DLTA-IL 15Davis, Jessica39 1:17.73
EBSC-WI 17Gustafson, Gwen40 1:17.86
SCSC-MN 17Berg, Amelia41 1:18.29
EDI-MN 16Rundell, Madison42 1:18.35
WAVE-WI 17Arnold, Briana43 1:18.52
WILD-IL 17Lantry, Olivia44 1:18.65
PAC-IL 17Pinter, Nicole45 1:18.66
MTKA-MN 17Frigard, Samantha46 1:18.73
STRM-MN 19Alexander, Brianna47 1:18.80
NSAC-MN 17Parsons, Alyssa48 1:18.98
NTSC-IL 18Nicholas, Sara49 1:19.63
SSTY-WI 16Bjornstad, Lindsey50 1:20.40
HPAC-IL 16Wander, Rachel51 1:20.42
SSTY-WI 19Stoll, Taylor52 1:20.59
UN-03-IL 15Van Berkom, Megan*53 1:20.86
GA-IL 19Oliphant, Erin*53 1:20.86
MYWO-MN 16Dieffenbach, Madelyn55 1:21.05
EDI-MN 16Berdelman, Emma56 1:21.46
SSTY-WI 16Farber, Alivia57 1:21.47
DDST-IL 16Theobald, Emma58 1:22.58
EDI-MN 17Seymour, Emma59 1:22.77
MTKA-MN 17Brazeau, Julia--- DFS
AQJT-MN 16Gardner, Caroline--- DFS

Women 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
AQST-ND 17Herrmann, Vanessa*1 2:35.97
FOX-IL 18Hunt, Hannah*1 2:35.97
UOFM-MN 20Marcus, Kaela3 2:36.78
WEST-IL 15Kobylak, Sylvia4 2:38.07
WEST-IL 17Scheiblein, Makaila5 2:39.55
UOFM-MN 20Johnston, Olivia6 2:39.75
SSTY-WI 19Jungers, Carolyn7 2:39.99
UOFM-MN 20Bullinger, Rae8 2:42.34

B - Final
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika9 2:40.20
WEST-MN 14Macy, Sophie10 2:41.42
DLTA-IL 15Parkinson, Maxine11 2:41.60
BAC-WI 15Anagnostopoulos, Alex12 2:41.71
CYSC-IA 21Delaquis, Danica13 2:42.05
SDVL-MN 16Lezer, Emma14 2:42.27
RA-IL 17Ballo, Rebecca15 2:44.20
EBSC-WI 15Teng, Maggie16 2:46.97

C - Final
EDI-MN 16Rundell, Madison17 2:43.15
UOFM-MN 19Preiss, Alexandra18 2:44.16
AQJT-MN 16Welle, Skylar19 2:44.24
UMIZ-MV 19Dahlgren, Kylie20 2:44.66
UOFM-MN 18Chapman, Tara21 2:44.73
HASA-MN 15Stein, Ella22 2:44.75
AQJT-MN 18Haas, Martha23 2:45.18
STRM-MN 19Alexander, Brianna24 2:45.76

D - Final
OZ-WI 14Gwidt, Brigid25 2:42.79
SDVL-MN 16Eckstein, Alyssa26 2:43.08
BSC-IL 16Kitzman, Catherine27 2:44.70
WEST-IL 15Scheiblein, Melanie28 2:45.28
OZ-WI 16Silvestri, Jenna29 2:45.30
UN-03-IL 15Van Berkom, Megan30 2:45.84
MTKA-MN 17Brazeau, Julia31 2:46.16
RIPT-MN 14Stephenson, Julia32 2:47.58

Women 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UOFM-MN 20Marcus, Kaela1 2:34.95
WEST-IL 15Kobylak, Sylvia2 2:36.74
AQST-ND 17Herrmann, Vanessa3 2:38.00
FOX-IL 18Hunt, Hannah4 2:38.75
UOFM-MN 20Johnston, Olivia5 2:40.06
SSTY-WI 19Jungers, Carolyn6 2:41.04
WEST-IL 17Scheiblein, Makaila7 2:41.86
UOFM-MN 20Bullinger, Rae8 2:41.88
SDVL-MN 16Lezer, Emma9 2:41.99
EBSC-WI 15Teng, Maggie10 2:42.00
DLTA-IL 15Parkinson, Maxine11 2:42.31
BAC-WI 15Anagnostopoulos, Alex12 2:42.46
CYSC-IA 21Delaquis, Danica13 2:43.59

WEST-MN 14Macy, Sophie14 2:43.63
RA-IL 17Ballo, Rebecca15 2:43.93
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika16 2:44.12
EDI-MN 16Rundell, Madison17 2:44.41
AQJT-MN 16Welle, Skylar18 2:44.56
UMIZ-MV 19Dahlgren, Kylie19 2:44.65
STRM-MN 19Alexander, Brianna20 2:44.77
HASA-MN 15Stein, Ella21 2:44.87
UOFM-MN 18Chapman, Tara22 2:44.88
UOFM-MN 19Preiss, Alexandra23 2:44.99
AQJT-MN 18Haas, Martha24 2:45.08
HAWK-IA 20Schneider, Abbegayle25 2:45.09
UN-03-IL 15Van Berkom, Megan26 2:45.44
SDVL-MN 16Eckstein, Alyssa27 2:46.25
OZ-WI 16Silvestri, Jenna28 2:46.79
MSU-MV 19Blake, Monica29 2:46.85
OZ-WI 14Gwidt, Brigid30 2:46.87
BLA-MN 15Urkiel, Molly31 2:46.92
UOFM-MN 20Ciavarella, Nicole32 2:46.96
UOFM-MN 19Sauder, Katelyn33 2:47.04
RIPT-MN 14Stephenson, Julia34 2:47.06
MTKA-MN 17Brazeau, Julia35 2:47.10
BSC-IL 16Kitzman, Catherine36 2:47.46
WEST-IL 15Scheiblein, Melanie37 2:48.02
AQST-ND 16Palmer, Carly38 2:48.22
WEST-IL 16Savicevic, Mia39 2:49.43
PAC-IL 17Pinter, Nicole40 2:49.72
SEMS-MN 14Wangensteen, Chloe41 2:50.56
FOX-IL 16Kale, Divya42 2:50.60
SCSC-MN 17Berg, Amelia43 2:50.82
NSAC-MN 17Parsons, Alyssa44 2:51.25
FOX-IL 17Firnett, Sabrina45 2:51.66
J-HK-WI 12Ratzburg, Bailey*46 2:52.08
MTKA-MN 17Frigard, Samantha*46 2:52.08
DLTA-IL 16O'Connor, Colleen48 2:52.16
WEST-IL 17Graham, Emily49 2:52.18
AQJT-MN 18Hou, Kaylen50 2:52.68
WAVE-WI 17Arnold, Briana51 2:52.85
MTKA-MN 14Olson, Ava52 2:53.11
OZ-WI 18Kirkpatrick, Claudia53 2:54.37
DLTA-IL 15Davis, Jessica54 2:54.80
FOX-IL 17Lohman, Kayla55 2:55.81
HPAC-IL 16Wander, Hannah56 2:56.15
NTSC-IL 18Nicholas, Sara57 2:57.51
SSTY-WI 19Stoll, Taylor58 2:59.43
EDI-MN 17Seymour, Emma59 3:00.47

Women 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
HAWK-IA 19Drake, Kelsey1 1:00.53
AQJT-MN 16Potter, Madison2 1:01.13
HAWK-IA 21Scheitlin, Mekenna3 1:02.56
HAWK-IA 21Lehnertz, Tereysa4 1:02.66
UWYO-WY 20Burke, Samantha5 1:02.75
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A - Final ...   (Women 100 Meter Fly)
HAWK-IA 20O'Brien, Carly6 1:03.02
UMIZ-MV 19Dahlgren, Kylie7 1:03.10
DLTA-IL 15Cooper, Grace8 1:03.21

B - Final
WA-WI 19Doty, Megan9 1:02.46
UOFM-MN 20Grobe, Kaia10 1:02.82
UN-01-ND 20Pigliacampi, Marlena11 1:02.86
WA-WI 19Lindsey, Hannah12 1:03.12
MSU-MV 22Wall, Emma13 1:03.19
OZ-WI 18Fore, Skylar14 1:03.44
MYWO-MN 14D'Emanuele, Peyton15 1:03.47
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika16 1:04.35

C - Final
HAWK-IA 18Schemmel, Sarah17 1:02.42
RIPT-MN 15Craig, Winter18 1:03.51
WILD-IL 18Wolff, Iana19 1:03.52
GBSC-WI 15Lasecki, Emma20 1:03.56
EDI-MN 17Clarkowski, Sophie21 1:03.60
UOFM-MN 20Bergeson, Danielle22 1:04.03
SDVL-MN 16Lezer, Emma23 1:04.40
EDI-MN 14Merkel, Brecken24 1:04.90

D - Final
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn25 1:04.25
ROC-MN 14Ogren, Anna26 1:04.34
WEST-IL 15Gruvberger, Anna27 1:04.36
EBSC-WI 13Tiltmann, Reilly28 1:04.60
DLTA-IL 15Parkinson, Maxine29 1:04.95
WEST-IL 17Benge, Eleanor30 1:04.96
MKE-WI 16Hayes, Katherine31 1:05.10
BSC-IL 14Pritchett, Emma32 1:05.29

Women 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
HAWK-IA 19Drake, Kelsey1 1:01.21
AQJT-MN 16Potter, Madison2 1:01.90
DLTA-IL 15Cooper, Grace3 1:02.40
HAWK-IA 21Lehnertz, Tereysa4 1:02.45
HAWK-IA 21Scheitlin, Mekenna5 1:02.65
UMIZ-MV 19Dahlgren, Kylie6 1:02.84
HAWK-IA 20O'Brien, Carly7 1:03.02
UWYO-WY 20Burke, Samantha8 1:03.03
MSU-MV 22Wall, Emma9 1:03.08
UN-01-ND 20Pigliacampi, Marlena10 1:03.13
OZ-WI 18Fore, Skylar11 1:03.17
UOFM-MN 20Grobe, Kaia12 1:03.18
WA-WI 19Doty, Megan13 1:03.25
MYWO-MN 14D'Emanuele, Peyton14 1:03.33
WA-WI 19Lindsey, Hannah15 1:03.53
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika16 1:03.58
HAWK-IA 18Schemmel, Sarah17 1:03.63
GBSC-WI 15Lasecki, Emma18 1:03.75
SDVL-MN 16Lezer, Emma19 1:03.82

RIPT-MN 15Craig, Winter*20 1:03.92
UOFM-MN 20Bergeson, Danielle*20 1:03.92
EDI-MN 17Clarkowski, Sophie22 1:03.96
WILD-IL 18Wolff, Iana23 1:04.04
EDI-MN 14Merkel, Brecken24 1:04.08
HAWK-IA 21Campbell, Summer25 1:04.15
CYSC-IA 21Luddy, Mary26 1:04.19
UOFM-MN 19Krupsky, Brianna*27 1:04.22
WA-WI 19Roediger, Elise*27 1:04.22
DLTA-IL 15Parkinson, Maxine29 1:04.32
BSC-IL 14Pritchett, Emma*30 1:04.39
HAWK-IA 20McNamara, Kelly*30 1:04.39
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn*30 1:04.39
MSU-MV 20Pearson, Josie33 1:04.45
HAWK-IA 19Hackett, Meghan34 1:04.61
WA-WI 21Martin, Madison35 1:04.65
WEST-IL 15Gruvberger, Anna36 1:04.72
PSC-IA 21Burnham, Madeline37 1:04.79
ROC-MN 14Ogren, Anna*38 1:04.80
MKE-WI 16Hayes, Katherine*38 1:04.80
WEST-IL 17Benge, Eleanor40 1:04.81
HAWK-IA 20Jekel, Johanna41 1:04.86
UOFM-MN 19Whited, Isabel42 1:04.95
WA-WI 20Manchon, Molly43 1:04.99
EBSC-WI 13Tiltmann, Reilly44 1:05.00
HAWK-IA 19Lenderink, Amy*45 1:05.06
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie*45 1:05.06
STRM-MN 14O'Neil, Mary47 1:05.10
MTKA-MN 16Meland, Molly*48 1:05.29
ACAD-IL 19Rentz, Katherine*48 1:05.29
EBSC-WI 18Schoof, Ashlyn50 1:05.44
LAKE-WI 15Graves, Alyssa51 1:05.51
WILD-IL 16Vargas, Sofia52 1:05.56
AQJT-MN 16McGinty, Jordan53 1:05.59
UOFM-MN 19Preiss, Alexandra54 1:05.79
NTSC-IL 17Guanci, Margaret55 1:05.81
BSC-IL 13Donfris, Addisyn56 1:05.84
FOX-IL 18Erlechman, Wyli57 1:05.86
UN-06-IL 18Corzine, Rebecca58 1:05.94
MSU-MV 21Flanagan, Hanna59 1:06.03
GA-IL 17Qiao, Tiffany60 1:06.04
RIPT-MN 17Rizzo, Lucia61 1:06.12
UN-01-CO 20McCormick, Morgan62 1:06.30
BAC-WI 18Bergmann, Lauren63 1:06.33
MAVS-IL 15Puccini, Alexa64 1:06.34
OZ-WI 20Bentley, Sara65 1:06.39
CYSC-IA 21Emswiler, Harper66 1:06.41
RIPT-MN 18Bougie, Shea67 1:06.58
BAC-WI 17Rodriguez, Kelly68 1:06.67
SCSC-MN 16Lindorfer, Alivia69 1:06.73
MTKA-MN 14Hartley, Angelina70 1:06.79
MTKA-MN 19Ostergren, Cecilia71 1:06.86
WEST-MN 17Hodgins, Rowan72 1:06.88
DDST-IL 16Theobald, Emma73 1:06.97
SDVL-MN 15Werner, Gabriella74 1:07.11

CYSC-IA 18Snyder, Gracyn75 1:07.27
RIPT-MN 15Lewis, Lauren76 1:07.38
MTKA-MN 19Levy, Sophia77 1:07.95
AQJT-MN 14Williams, Taylor78 1:08.11
MTKA-MN 16Willis, Raegan79 1:08.12
SSTY-WI 17Stoll, Holly80 1:08.30
EDI-MN 16Berdelman, Emma81 1:08.59
BSC-IL 17Graves, Emma82 1:08.94

Women 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
HAWK-IA 19Drake, Kelsey1 2:15.89
GBSC-WI 15Lasecki, Emma2 2:17.26
MSU-MV 22Wall, Emma3 2:17.94
UN-01-ND 20Pigliacampi, Marlena4 2:18.76
EDI-MN 14Merkel, Brecken5 2:19.94
UOFM-MN 19Krupsky, Brianna6 2:20.14
WA-WI 19Roediger, Elise7 2:21.13
RIPT-MN 15Craig, Winter8 2:21.23

B - Final
UOFM-MN 20Werba, Margaret9 2:19.12
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn10 2:19.50
MSU-MV 20Pearson, Josie11 2:19.72
RIPT-MN 17Rizzo, Lucia12 2:19.81
WA-WI 19Lindsey, Hannah13 2:20.78
ACAD-IL 19Rentz, Katherine14 2:22.68
STRM-MN 19Alexander, Brianna15 2:22.95
SCSC-MN 16Lindorfer, Alivia16 2:24.09

C - Final
DLTA-IL 15Parkinson, Maxine17 2:20.98
CYSC-IA 21Luddy, Mary18 2:22.36
SCSC-MN 17Fragnito, Ciana19 2:23.41
EDI-MN 17Clarkowski, Sophie20 2:23.65
BSC-IL 14Pritchett, Emma21 2:23.77
WAUN-WI 18Vanderhoef, Kate22 2:24.36
WEST-IL 17Benge, Eleanor23 2:24.69
MKE-WI 16Hayes, Katherine24 2:24.82

D - Final
MYWO-MN 14D'Emanuele, Peyton25 2:24.08
GA-IL 17Qiao, Tiffany26 2:25.78
STRM-MN 17Thull, Liz27 2:26.54
EBSC-WI 13Tiltmann, Reilly28 2:26.95
SCSC-MN 15Baldwin, Gabriella29 2:27.55
MTKA-MN 16Meland, Molly30 2:29.59
LAKE-WI 18Held, Maggie31 2:30.04
WEST-IL 17Clark, Hollis32 2:33.11

Women 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
HAWK-IA 19Drake, Kelsey1 2:16.91
UN-01-ND 20Pigliacampi, Marlena2 2:18.09
MSU-MV 22Wall, Emma3 2:18.42
GBSC-WI 15Lasecki, Emma4 2:19.04
UOFM-MN 19Krupsky, Brianna5 2:19.11
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Preliminaries ...   (Women 200 Meter Fly)
EDI-MN 14Merkel, Brecken6 2:19.90
RIPT-MN 15Craig, Winter7 2:19.96
WA-WI 19Roediger, Elise8 2:20.29
MSU-MV 20Pearson, Josie9 2:20.59
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn10 2:20.79
ACAD-IL 19Rentz, Katherine11 2:21.90
WA-WI 19Lindsey, Hannah12 2:22.32
UOFM-MN 20Werba, Margaret13 2:22.35
SCSC-MN 16Lindorfer, Alivia14 2:22.39
RIPT-MN 17Rizzo, Lucia15 2:22.53
LAKE-WI 15Graves, Alyssa16 2:22.69
STRM-MN 19Alexander, Brianna17 2:23.10
CYSC-IA 21Luddy, Mary18 2:23.34
DLTA-IL 15Parkinson, Maxine19 2:23.76
WEST-IL 17Benge, Eleanor20 2:24.02
WAUN-WI 18Vanderhoef, Kate21 2:24.06
EDI-MN 17Clarkowski, Sophie22 2:24.09
BSC-IL 14Pritchett, Emma23 2:24.63
SCSC-MN 17Fragnito, Ciana24 2:25.57
EBSC-WI 18Schoof, Ashlyn25 2:25.88
MKE-WI 16Hayes, Katherine26 2:26.38
GA-IL 17Qiao, Tiffany27 2:26.71
MYWO-MN 14D'Emanuele, Peyton28 2:27.43
WEST-IL 17Clark, Hollis29 2:27.65
LAKE-WI 18Held, Maggie30 2:27.75
STRM-MN 17Thull, Liz31 2:28.02
AQJT-MN 16Wentzel, Jordyn32 2:28.05
HAWK-IA 19Lenderink, Amy33 2:28.29
SCSC-MN 15Baldwin, Gabriella34 2:28.39
ALEX-MN 15Sayovitz, Kali35 2:28.95
MSU-MV 21Flanagan, Hanna36 2:29.03
MAVS-IL 15Puccini, Alexa37 2:29.10
EBSC-WI 13Tiltmann, Reilly38 2:29.51
MTKA-MN 16Meland, Molly39 2:29.55
WEST-IL 15Gruvberger, Anna40 2:29.76
OZ-WI 14Gwidt, Brigid41 2:29.79
HASA-MN 14Dupont, Schuyler42 2:29.88
EDI-MN 14Erickson, Ella43 2:29.95
RIPT-MN 18Bougie, Shea44 2:30.55
LAKE-WI 17Worgull, Madeline45 2:31.09
RIPT-MN 16McLean, Keely46 2:31.63
EDI-MN 14Andrle, Angelayna47 2:31.67
WILD-IL 16Vargas, Sofia48 2:31.69
BLA-MN 16Wenman, Anna49 2:32.14
BAC-WI 14Felsheim, Bailey50 2:33.32
AQJT-MN 14Chang, Claudia51 2:34.89
CYSC-IA 18Snyder, Gracyn52 2:35.76
EDI-MN 16Berdelman, Emma53 2:36.14
J-HK-WI 15Cramer, Danielle54 2:36.22
SDVL-MN 16Eckstein, Alyssa55 2:36.39
BSC-IL 17Graves, Emma56 2:38.35
UN-06-WY 20Crane, Kelsey57 2:41.95
BSC-IL 13Donfris, Addisyn--- DQ

Women 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 20Unicomb, Jessica1 2:17.86
MSU-MV 20Pearson, Josie2 2:19.45
UMIZ-MV 19Dahlgren, Kylie3 2:19.52
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika4 2:21.49
UOFM-MN 20Werba, Margaret5 2:21.80
SSTY-WI 19Jungers, Carolyn6 2:21.85
DLTA-IL 17Kraus, Mariana7 2:22.48
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn8 2:22.73

B - Final
DDST-IL 16Theobald, Emma9 2:20.45
WA-WI 19Doty, Megan10 2:22.59
LYON-IL 15Dunn, Callahan11 2:22.90
DLTA-IL 15Parkinson, Maxine12 2:23.79
UOFM-MN 20Bergeson, Danielle13 2:23.88
GBSC-WI 15Lasecki, Emma14 2:24.29
UOFM-MN 19Krupsky, Brianna15 2:24.32
WA-WI 20Tierney, Grace16 2:24.33

C - Final
EDI-MN 17McCarthy, Kelli17 2:22.53
AQJT-MN 16McGinty, Jordan18 2:22.92
RIPT-MN 17Rizzo, Lucia19 2:25.20
SSTY-WI 19Taylor, Katherine20 2:25.82
UOFM-MN 19Preiss, Alexandra21 2:26.26
OZ-WI 20Bentley, Sara22 2:26.60
EDI-MN 14Merkel, Brecken23 2:27.20
RIPT-MN 18Bougie, Shea24 2:28.04

D - Final
WEST-IL 15Gruvberger, Anna25 2:26.77
HASA-MN 14Rogness, Sydney26 2:26.83
DLTA-IL 16Giles, Emily27 2:27.62
OZ-WI 16Silvestri, Jenna28 2:27.80
RIPT-MN 15Lewis, Lauren29 2:28.23
EDI-MN 14Andrle, Angelayna30 2:28.49
RIPT-MN 16McLean, Keely31 2:29.47
EDI-MN 14Erickson, Ella--- DQ

Women 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UMIZ-MV 19Dahlgren, Kylie1 2:20.50
WA-WI 20Unicomb, Jessica2 2:20.89
MSU-MV 20Pearson, Josie3 2:21.46
DLTA-IL 17Kraus, Mariana4 2:21.85
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika5 2:22.36
UOFM-MN 20Werba, Margaret6 2:22.46
SSTY-WI 19Jungers, Carolyn7 2:22.48
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn8 2:22.93
DLTA-IL 15Parkinson, Maxine9 2:23.09
UOFM-MN 20Bergeson, Danielle10 2:23.12
WA-WI 19Doty, Megan11 2:24.31
DDST-IL 16Theobald, Emma12 2:24.69
UOFM-MN 19Krupsky, Brianna13 2:24.72

WA-WI 20Tierney, Grace14 2:24.80
LYON-IL 15Dunn, Callahan15 2:24.86
GBSC-WI 15Lasecki, Emma16 2:25.17
RIPT-MN 17Rizzo, Lucia17 2:25.20
AQJT-MN 16McGinty, Jordan18 2:25.69
SSTY-WI 19Taylor, Katherine19 2:25.93
EDI-MN 17McCarthy, Kelli20 2:26.21
CYSC-IA 20Ruegemer, Haley21 2:26.31
OZ-WI 20Bentley, Sara23 2:26.56
RIPT-MN 18Bougie, Shea24 2:26.90
EDI-MN 14Merkel, Brecken25 2:27.03
UOFM-MN 19Preiss, Alexandra26 2:27.10
FOX-IL 14Stone, Mckenna27 2:27.92
HASA-MN 14Rogness, Sydney28 2:28.11
GA-IL 17Qiao, Tiffany29 2:28.16
WEST-IL 15Gruvberger, Anna30 2:28.46
UOFM-MN 20Marcus, Kaela31 2:28.72
OZ-WI 16Silvestri, Jenna32 2:29.00
DLTA-IL 16Giles, Emily33 2:29.14
EDI-MN 14Andrle, Angelayna34 2:29.32
RIPT-MN 15Lewis, Lauren35 2:29.38
GA-IL 19Oliphant, Erin36 2:29.41
EDI-MN 14Erickson, Ella37 2:29.63
AQST-ND 17Herrmann, Vanessa38 2:29.88
ACAD-IL 19Rentz, Katherine39 2:29.91
RIPT-MN 16McLean, Keely40 2:30.09
HAWK-IA 21Bindseil, Isabelle41 2:30.15
FOX-IL 18Hunt, Hannah42 2:30.17
HAWK-IA 20Schneider, Abbegayle43 2:30.60
STAR-MN 17Van Meter, Catherine44 2:30.73
UOFM-MN 20Ciavarella, Nicole45 2:31.49
SSTY-WI 17Stoll, Holly46 2:31.52
EDI-MN 16Berdelman, Emma47 2:31.73
SDVL-MN 16Eckstein, Alyssa48 2:31.98
MSU-MV 19Wehrmeister, Sarah49 2:31.99
RA-IL 20Cicero, Allison50 2:32.35
YWFF-IL 17Hancock, Clio51 2:32.53
OZ-WI 18Kirkpatrick, Claudia52 2:33.75
UN-08-WY 21Dassoff, Alanna22 DQ
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie--- DFS
WEST-IL 15Kobylak, Sylvia--- DFS
ROC-MN 14Ogren, Anna--- DFS

Women 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MSU-MV 20Pearson, Josie1 4:53.85
GBSC-WI 15Lasecki, Emma2 4:54.84
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika3 4:54.85
SSTY-WI 19Jungers, Carolyn4 4:59.22
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn5 5:00.83
RIPT-MN 17Rizzo, Lucia6 5:02.74
DDST-IL 16Theobald, Emma7 5:03.02
BSC-IL 17Emary, Magdalena8 5:04.43
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B - Final ...   (Women 400 Meter IM)
B - Final

CYSC-IA 20Ruegemer, Haley9 5:02.20
UMIZ-MV 21Zubar, Kira10 5:02.32
UOFM-MN 19Krupsky, Brianna11 5:02.64
UOFM-MN 20Johnston, Olivia12 5:03.01
UOFM-MN 20Werba, Margaret13 5:04.93
DLTA-IL 15Parkinson, Maxine14 5:05.45
UOFM-MN 20Bergeson, Danielle15 5:05.63
SSTY-WI 19Taylor, Katherine16 5:10.42

C - Final
UN-03-IL 15Van Berkom, Megan17 5:07.95
LYON-IL 15Dunn, Callahan18 5:09.82
STRM-MN 19Alexander, Brianna19 5:11.21
EDI-MN 14Merkel, Brecken20 5:11.23
SCSC-MN 17Fragnito, Ciana21 5:13.22
DLTA-IL 16Giles, Emily22 5:14.74
RIPT-MN 16McLean, Keely23 5:15.62
GA-IL 17Qiao, Tiffany24 5:20.25

D - Final
RIPT-MN 18Bougie, Shea25 5:11.26
EDI-MN 15Niebuhr, Elle26 5:12.82
OZ-WI 14Gwidt, Brigid27 5:13.70
EDI-MN 14Erickson, Ella28 5:14.16
YWFF-IL 17Hancock, Clio29 5:16.57
WAUN-WI 15Schmitz, Sophia30 5:16.96
OZ-WI 16Silvestri, Jenna31 5:19.69
HASA-MN 14Dupont, Schuyler32 5:21.20

Women 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MSU-MV 20Pearson, Josie1 4:54.59
WILD-IL 15Wagner, Annika2 5:00.00
DDST-IL 16Theobald, Emma3 5:00.61
GBSC-WI 15Lasecki, Emma4 5:01.18
EBSC-WI 15Schoof, Kaylyn5 5:01.46
SSTY-WI 19Jungers, Carolyn6 5:02.97
RIPT-MN 17Rizzo, Lucia7 5:04.29
BSC-IL 17Emary, Magdalena8 5:04.43
UOFM-MN 20Werba, Margaret9 5:04.68
DLTA-IL 15Parkinson, Maxine10 5:04.89
CYSC-IA 20Ruegemer, Haley11 5:05.20
UOFM-MN 19Krupsky, Brianna12 5:05.66
UMIZ-MV 21Zubar, Kira13 5:05.69
UOFM-MN 20Johnston, Olivia14 5:06.73
SSTY-WI 19Taylor, Katherine15 5:07.38
UOFM-MN 20Bergeson, Danielle16 5:07.74
WA-WI 20Tierney, Grace17 5:09.15
LYON-IL 15Dunn, Callahan18 5:09.65
EDI-MN 14Merkel, Brecken19 5:09.89
HAWK-IA 19Drake, Kelsey20 5:09.95
ROC-MN 14Ogren, Anna21 5:10.43
CYSC-IA 21Luddy, Mary22 5:11.79

RIPT-MN 16McLean, Keely23 5:13.19
STRM-MN 19Alexander, Brianna24 5:13.62
UN-03-IL 15Van Berkom, Megan25 5:13.82
SCSC-MN 17Fragnito, Ciana26 5:14.67
GA-IL 17Qiao, Tiffany27 5:15.18
DLTA-IL 16Giles, Emily28 5:15.39
HAWK-IA 20Schneider, Abbegayle29 5:16.23
YWFF-IL 17Hancock, Clio30 5:16.35
OZ-WI 14Gwidt, Brigid31 5:16.41
RIPT-MN 18Bougie, Shea32 5:16.61
WEST-MN 14Macy, Sophie33 5:16.80
GA-IL 19Oliphant, Erin34 5:17.45
AQJT-MN 16Wentzel, Jordyn35 5:17.56
HAWK-IA 21Bindseil, Isabelle36 5:17.90
STAR-MN 17Van Meter, Catherine37 5:18.01
ACAD-IL 19Rentz, Katherine38 5:18.14
HASA-MN 14Dupont, Schuyler39 5:18.24
WAUN-WI 15Schmitz, Sophia40 5:18.84
AQJT-MN 18Hou, Kaylen41 5:18.90
SDVL-MN 16Eckstein, Alyssa42 5:19.58
EDI-MN 15Niebuhr, Elle43 5:21.37
EDI-MN 14Erickson, Ella44 5:21.45
RIPT-MN 20Rizzo, Linnea45 5:21.55
OZ-WI 16Silvestri, Jenna46 5:21.66
BSC-IL 16Kitzman, Catherine47 5:22.04
ROC-MN 14Kelly, Alexa*48 5:22.79
RIPT-MN 16Heymans, Emily*48 5:22.79
LAKE-WI 18Held, Maggie*48 5:22.79
J-HK-WI 12Ratzburg, Bailey51 5:22.85
MAVS-IL 16Salafatinos, Athena52 5:24.07
BSC-IL 16Pritchett, Maria53 5:24.63
DLTA-IL 16O'Connor, Colleen54 5:24.74
RA-IL 20Cicero, Allison55 5:25.73
EDI-MN 16Berdelman, Emma56 5:25.93
BSC-IL 14Tokarz, Jennifer57 5:26.91
SCSC-MN 16Schwartz, Abigail58 5:28.06
CYSC-IA 18Snyder, Gracyn59 5:31.02
EDI-MN 17Matlashewski, Zoryann60 5:32.60
MTKA-MN 17Brazeau, Julia61 5:33.26
AQST-ND 17Herrmann, Vanessa--- DQ
WEST-IL 15Kobylak, Sylvia--- DFS
OZ-WI 17Hosack, Lillie--- DFS

Women 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AUOFM-MN1 3:48.21
Avestruz, Zoe 19 Waddell, Tevyn 19
Grobe, Kaia 20 Whited, Isabel 19

AWA-WI2 3:49.40
Unicomb, Jessica 20 Tew, Madison 19
Tierney, Grace 20 Roediger, Elise 19

AOZ-WI3 3:52.31
Fore, Skylar 18 Hosack, Lillie 17
Herold, Emma 19 Fox, Mallory 18

AHAWK-IA4 3:53.24
Schemmel, Sarah 18 Scheitlin, Mekenna 21
O'Brien, Carly 20 Drake, Kelsey 19

AWILD-IL5 3:56.11
Wagner, Annika 15 Coughlin, Cassidy 17
Vargas, Sofia 16 Tierney, Ella 18

AWEST-IL6 3:57.84
Haake, Elissa 16 Gruvberger, Anna 15
Kolar, Julie 17 Kolar, Jamie 18

ASSTY-WI7 3:58.41
Taylor, Katherine 19 Knueppel, Jade 17
Hartlieb, Megan 14 Jungers, Carolyn 19

AEBSC-WI8 3:58.55
Gustafson, Gwen 17 Schoof, Ashlyn 18
Woods, Zoe 16 Schoof, Kaylyn 15

BWEST-IL9 3:59.41
Reinholz, Alyssa 18 Knutte, Alexandra 17
Graham, Emily 17 Chiappe, Mia 18

ABSC-IL10 4:00.65
O'Leary, Bridget 15 Galovich, Rebecca 15
Reader, Lilian 12 Emary, Magdalena 17

ARIPT-MN11 4:01.68
Lewis, Lauren 15 Rizzo, Lucia 17
McLean, Keely 16 Anderson, Caroline 16

AMSU-MV12 4:02.15
McCullough, Brianna 20 Stelnicki, Loretta 20
Pearson, Josie 20 Allegri, Sarah 19

BOZ-WI13 4:03.50
Novack, Maya 15 Gwidt, Brigid 14
Bentley, Sara 20 Kirkpatrick, Claudia 18

BSSTY-WI14 4:04.74
Horne, Sydnie 17 Farber, Alivia 16
Bjornstad, Lindsey 16 Dix, Harper 17

AFOX-IL15 4:05.76
Tinney, Emma 18 Dulaney, Ryan 18
Firnett, Sabrina 17 Erlechman, Wyli 18

AMTKA-MN16 4:06.52
Helm, Penelope 14 Hartley, Angelina 14
Rey, Olivia 17 Brazeau, Julia 17

ASTRM-MN17 4:07.00
Hathaway, Ryenne 17 Thull, Liz 17
Alexander, Brianna 19 O'Neil, Mary 14

AHASA-MN18 4:08.67
Stein, Ella 15 Rogness, Sydney 14
Dupont, Schuyler 14 Parker, Melissa 16

BMTKA-MN19 4:08.97
Schini, Elizabeth 15 Sisombath, Katarina 14
Willis, Raegan 16 Meland, Molly 16

BWILD-IL20 4:09.92
Wolff, Iana 18 Lantry, Olivia 17
Freiburger, Elizabeth 16 Piljevic, Mia 17

AROC-MN21 4:10.13
Wilcox, Olivia 16 Soudakova, Katia 15
Ogren, Anna 14 Kelly, Alexa 14

BBSC-IL22 4:10.19
Tokarz, Jennifer 14 Pritchett, Maria 16
Roper, Grace 16 Graves, Emma 17
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(Women 400 Meter Free Relay)
BFOX-IL23 4:10.80

Stege, Kristen 16 Hunt, Hannah 18
Kale, Divya 16 Lohman, Kayla 17

ASCSC-MN24 4:11.08
Baldwin, Gabriella 15 Berg, Amelia 17
Schwartz, Abigail 16 Lindorfer, Alivia 16

ANSAC-MN25 4:11.32
Doo, Pyper 14 Aitkin, Hannah 17
Parsons, Alyssa 17 Hughes, Melina 15

AMYWO-MN26 4:11.61
Urness, Stella 14 Rondestvedt, Madeleine 
D'Emanuele, Peyton 14 Dodge, Maisie 16

BHASA-MN27 4:12.05
Elliott, Maree 15 Rauker, Grace 14
Vitela, Gabriella 15 Wood, Evelyn 12

ALAKE-WI28 4:13.93
Cabush, Abigail 17 Held, Maggie 18
Worgull, Madeline 17 Graves, Alyssa 15

Women 800 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AUOFM-MN1 8:23.05
Waddell, Tevyn 19 Grobe, Kaia 20
Avestruz, Zoe 19 Whited, Isabel 19

AWA-WI2 8:24.82
Unicomb, Jessica 20 Tew, Madison 19
Tierney, Grace 20 Manchon, Molly 20

AOZ-WI3 8:32.17
Hosack, Lillie 17 Fore, Skylar 18
Herold, Emma 19 Haebig, Autumn 18

AWILD-IL4 8:32.79
Tierney, Ella 18 Wagner, Annika 15
Coughlin, Cassidy 17 Vargas, Sofia 16

AEBSC-WI5 8:40.77
Gustafson, Gwen 17 Schoof, Kaylyn 15
Woods, Zoe 16 Schoof, Ashlyn 18

ABSC-IL6 8:42.46
Emary, Magdalena 17 Tokarz, Jennifer 14
Galovich, Rebecca 15 O'Leary, Bridget 15

ARIPT-MN7 8:44.58
Rizzo, Lucia 17 Lewis, Lauren 15
Tierney, Keely 16 McLean, Keely 16

ASSTY-WI8 8:47.27
Farber, Alivia 16 Jungers, Carolyn 19
Stoll, Holly 17 Taylor, Katherine 19

AWEST-IL9 8:47.54
Haake, Elissa 16 Gruvberger, Anna 15
Graham, Emily 17 Kolar, Jamie 18

BBSC-IL10 8:50.71
Reader, Lilian 12 Donfris, Addisyn 13
Roper, Grace 16 Wozny, Rhiannon 15

BOZ-WI11 8:53.11
Fox, Mallory 18 Gwidt, Brigid 14
Tunney, Leah 16 Kirkpatrick, Claudia 18

AHASA-MN12 8:55.50
Rogness, Sydney 14 Dupont, Schuyler 14
Parker, Melissa 16 Vitela, Gabriella 15

AMTKA-MN13 8:55.76
Rey, Olivia 17 Helm, Penelope 14
Frigard, Samantha 17 Hartley, Angelina 14

ALAKE-WI14 8:55.87
Graves, Alyssa 15 Held, Maggie 18
Worgull, Madeline 17 Cabush, Abigail 17

AFOX-IL15 9:00.41
Firnett, Sabrina 17 Tinney, Emma 18
Dulaney, Ryan 18 Stege, Kristen 16

AROC-MN16 9:00.67
Wilcox, Olivia 16 Kelly, Alexa 14
Soudakova, Katia 15 Ogren, Anna 14

BWEST-IL17 9:04.04
Kolar, Julie 17 Reinholz, Alyssa 18
Chiappe, Mia 18 Knutte, Alexandra 17

BHASA-MN18 9:06.68
Elliott, Maree 15 Rauker, Grace 14
Wood, Evelyn 12 Stein, Ella 15

ANSAC-MN19 9:08.75
Hughes, Melina 15 Aitkin, Hannah 17
Parsons, Alyssa 17 Doo, Pyper 14

BSSTY-WI20 9:08.81
Horne, Sydnie 17 Knueppel, Jade 17
Bjornstad, Lindsey 16 Stoll, Taylor 19

BMTKA-MN21 9:11.06
Sisombath, Katarina 14 Meland, Molly 16
Schini, Elizabeth 15 Frankwitz, Ashley 15

BWILD-IL22 9:13.22
Freiburger, Elizabeth 16 Piljevic, Mia 17
Lantry, Olivia 17 Klafta, Olivia 17

ASEMS-MN23 9:13.68
Bachman, Kolbe 15 Smoley, Daphne 13
Moss, Ellisa 13 Kunz, Callie 15

Women 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AUOFM-MN1 4:11.80
Waddell, Tevyn 19 Bullinger, Rae 20
Grobe, Kaia 20 Avestruz, Zoe 19

AEBSC-WI2 4:20.50
Schoof, Ashlyn 18 Teng, Maggie 15
Schoof, Kaylyn 15 Gustafson, Gwen 17

AOZ-WI3 4:21.92
Hosack, Lillie 17 Silvestri, Jenna 16
Fore, Skylar 18 Fox, Mallory 18

AWA-WI4 4:22.35
Kochevar, Abigail 19 Unicomb, Jessica 20
Doty, Megan 19 Tew, Madison 19

AWILD-IL5 4:23.98
Piljevic, Mia 17 Wagner, Annika 15
Wolff, Iana 18 Tierney, Ella 18

AWEST-IL6 4:24.17
Kolar, Jamie 18 Graham, Emily 17
Gruvberger, Anna 15 Haake, Elissa 16

AMSU-MV7 4:24.98
Stelnicki, Loretta 20 Blake, Monica 19
Wall, Emma 22 McCullough, Brianna 20

BOZ-WI8 4:25.21
Haebig, Autumn 18 Kirkpatrick, Claudia 18
Bentley, Sara 20 Herold, Emma 19

BWEST-IL9 4:27.00
Kolar, Julie 17 Kobylak, Sylvia 15
Benge, Eleanor 17 Chiappe, Mia 18

AFOX-IL10 4:27.65
Ciezczak, Megan 14 Hunt, Hannah 18
Stone, Mckenna 14 Firnett, Sabrina 17

ARIPT-MN11 4:27.95
Lewis, Lauren 15 Rizzo, Lucia 17
Craig, Winter 15 McLean, Keely 16

ABSC-IL12 4:28.57
Emary, Magdalena 17 Kitzman, Catherine 16
Pritchett, Emma 14 O'Leary, Bridget 15

ASSTY-WI13 4:32.47
Horne, Sydnie 17 Jungers, Carolyn 19
Stoll, Holly 17 Knueppel, Jade 17

BMTKA-MN14 4:32.76
Willis, Raegan 16 Frigard, Samantha 17
Meland, Molly 16 Rey, Olivia 17

AHASA-MN15 4:32.94
Dupont, Schuyler 14 Stein, Ella 15
Rogness, Sydney 14 Parker, Melissa 16

AMYWO-MN16 4:34.47
Walton, Olivia 15 Urness, Stella 14
D'Emanuele, Peyton 14 Dieffenbach, Madelyn 1

ASTRM-MN17 4:35.63
Hathaway, Ryenne 17 Alexander, Brianna 19
Thull, Liz 17 O'Neil, Mary 14

AMTKA-MN18 4:36.28
Sisombath, Katarina 14 Olson, Ava 14
Hartley, Angelina 14 Helm, Penelope 14

ASCSC-MN19 4:36.95
Baldwin, Gabriella 15 Berg, Amelia 17
Fragnito, Ciana 17 Lindorfer, Alivia 16

AWEST-MN20 4:37.77
Hodgins, Rowan 17 Macy, Sophie 14
Lillegard-Bouton, Anika Ristau, Peyton 18

ANSAC-MN21 4:39.17
Doo, Pyper 14 Parsons, Alyssa 17
Hughes, Melina 15 Aitkin, Hannah 17

BSSTY-WI22 4:40.62
Hartlieb, Megan 14 Stoll, Taylor 19
Taylor, Katherine 19 Bjornstad, Lindsey 16

BWILD-IL23 4:40.76
Coughlin, Cassidy 17 Lantry, Olivia 17
Vargas, Sofia 16 Freiburger, Elizabeth 16

BBSC-IL24 4:41.43
Pritchett, Maria 16 Wozny, Rhiannon 15
Donfris, Addisyn 13 Galovich, Rebecca 15

BFOX-IL25 4:41.44
Tinney, Emma 18 Kale, Divya 16
Dulaney, Ryan 18 Stege, Kristen 16

BHASA-MN26 4:46.90
Vitela, Gabriella 15 Ridge, Jennifer 48
Wood, Evelyn 12 Rauker, Grace 14
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Men 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
UOFM-MN 20Becker, Bowen1 22.88
HAWK-IA 19Myhre, Joseph2 23.21
HAWK-IA 19Scott, William3 23.48
UWYO-WY 21White, Kyle4 23.50
WA-WI 21Salomon, Jonathan5 23.62
STRM-MN 16Trepanier, Andrew6 23.67
UWYO-WY 19Murphy, David7 23.87
UOFM-MN 19Thomas, Matthew8 23.96

B - Final
HAWK-IA 19Dumford, Samuel9 23.58
HAWK-IA 21Hemmingsen, Robert10 23.64
MSU-MV 20Senn, Samuel11 23.69
UWYO-WY 20Metzsch, Liam12 23.78
EBSC-WI 16Linnihan, Ryan13 23.81
WA-WI 19Braun, Kevin14 23.99
FOX-IL 19Ciezczak, Matthew15 24.22
WEST-IL 17Grosshans, Cole16 24.47

C - Final
UOFM-MN 20Tidd, James17 23.75
RIPT-MN 19Weiss, Thomas18 23.94
CATS-IL 17Baginski, Nicholas19 24.22
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael20 24.27
RA-IL 18Nevins, Nicholas21 24.29
WEST-IL 16Lahmann, Donovan22 24.39
SSTY-WI 18Vowels, David23 24.48
UOFM-MN 21Hansen, Jan24 24.52

D - Final
NSAC-MN 17Chatwin, Benjamin25 24.39
SDVL-MN 17Bean, Charles26 24.71
EBSC-WI 15Linnihan, Michael27 24.76
STRM-MN 17Kraft, Alexander28 24.77
RA-IL 17Dellorto, Joshua29 24.89
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason30 24.99
STRM-MN 18Sadergaski, Paul31 25.08
WILD-IL 16Maurer, Luke32 25.32

Men 50 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UOFM-MN 20Becker, Bowen1 22.92
HAWK-IA 19Myhre, Joseph2 23.39
UWYO-WY 21White, Kyle3 23.59
HAWK-IA 19Scott, William4 23.60
UWYO-WY 19Murphy, David5 23.67
STRM-MN 16Trepanier, Andrew6 23.68
UOFM-MN 19Thomas, Matthew7 23.69
WA-WI 21Salomon, Jonathan8 23.70
HAWK-IA 21Hemmingsen, Robert9 23.83
MSU-MV 20Senn, Samuel10 23.86
HAWK-IA 19Dumford, Samuel11 23.93
WA-WI 19Braun, Kevin12 23.97
FOX-IL 19Ciezczak, Matthew13 23.99

EBSC-WI 16Linnihan, Ryan14 24.03
WEST-IL 17Grosshans, Cole15 24.10
UWYO-WY 20Metzsch, Liam16 24.11
UOFM-MN 20Tidd, James17 24.11
LAKE-WI 17Farrar, Lucas18 24.12
RA-IL 18Nevins, Nicholas19 24.14
HAWK-IA 21Smith, Jack*20 24.15
RIPT-MN 19Weiss, Thomas*20 24.15
FOX-IL 16Chen, Kyri22 24.19
WA-WI 21Lyons, Anthony23 24.25
WA-WI 19Back, Griffin24 24.27
UOFM-MN 21Hansen, Jan25 24.28
WEST-IL 16Lahmann, Donovan26 24.30
FOX-IL 18Sajaev, Phillip27 24.31
UWYO-WY 20Herron, Jack28 24.33
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael29 24.36
CATS-IL 17Baginski, Nicholas*30 24.38
SSTY-WI 18Vowels, David*30 24.38
NSAC-MN 17Chatwin, Benjamin32 24.39
UWYO-WY 21Sheaffer, Slade33 24.42
SDVL-MN 17Bean, Charles34 24.43
AA-IL 19Andrew, Benjamin35 24.44
EBSC-WI 15Linnihan, Michael36 24.48
HAWK-IA 20Kamin, Matthew37 24.49
FOX-IL 18Weng, Eric38 24.58
FOX-IL 18Cunningham, Jacob39 24.59
DLTA-IL 17Netzel, Ryan40 24.63
STRM-MN 17Kraft, Alexander41 24.67
SCSC-MN 17Baetzold, Jared42 24.68
WA-WI 19Stines, Niko43 24.70
STRM-MN 20Burchfield, Jacob44 24.75
MTKA-MN 20Whitaker, Gabriel45 24.80
SCSC-MN 18Appleton, Jasper*46 24.89
UOFM-MN 20Hunter, Erik*46 24.89
LAKE-WI 16Wiedoff, Jeffrey48 24.92
STRM-MN 18Sadergaski, Paul49 24.94
RA-IL 17Dellorto, Joshua50 24.95
OZ-WI 19Bodart, Bailey51 24.99
STRM-MN 17Skinner, Henry52 25.02
FOX-IL 17Ruan, John53 25.03
BAC-WI 16Jekel, Wesley54 25.06
PAWW-IL 15Alderson, Justin55 25.11
WA-WI 20Sullivan, Michael56 25.13
WEST-IL 22Zito, Nicholas57 25.14
WAUN-WI 17Wowk, Alex58 25.17
WAVE-WI 17Rocke, Eliason59 25.23
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason60 25.24
RA-IL 20Haage, Bryan61 25.29
RA-IL 20Williams, Colin62 25.30
WILD-IL 16Maurer, Luke63 25.31
SSTY-WI 17Sekaran, Zachary64 25.32
SSTY-WI 19Jelich, Nicholas65 25.43
WSO-IL 17Auger, Mark66 25.77
STRM-MN 19Robrock, Craig67 25.84
NLSA-ND 19Lingle, Maxwell68 25.94

EDI-MN 18Grassle, Williamson--- DQ

Men 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
UOFM-MN 20Becker, Bowen1 50.66
HAWK-IA 19Myhre, Joseph2 51.13
WA-WI 21Lyons, Anthony3 51.20
WA-WI 19Back, Griffin4 51.97
UWYO-WY 21White, Kyle5 52.14
MSU-MV 20Senn, Samuel6 52.38
HAWK-IA 19Scott, William7 52.42
WEST-IL 16Lahmann, Donovan8 52.57

B - Final
UWYO-WY 19Murphy, David9 51.74
WA-WI 21Salomon, Jonathan10 52.32
KCB-MV 19Wachtler, Neil11 52.40
HAWK-IA 21Smith, Jack12 52.53
STRM-MN 16Trepanier, Andrew13 52.64
WA-WI 19Stines, Niko14 52.72
DLTA-IL 17Netzel, Ryan15 52.82
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael16 53.29

C - Final
UWYO-WY 20Metzsch, Liam17 52.66
EBSC-WI 15Linnihan, Michael18 52.67
EBSC-WI 16Linnihan, Ryan19 52.92
HAWK-IA 20Kamin, Matthew20 53.00
WA-WI 20Boden, Stephen21 53.10
WA-WI 19Braun, Kevin22 53.11
UOFM-MN 20Lefebvre, Peter23 53.13
DASH-IA 20Colin, Benjamin24 53.40

D - Final
CATS-IL 17Baginski, Nicholas25 53.38
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason26 53.43
WAUN-WI 17Wowk, Alex27 53.66
AQJT-MN 17Dahlgren, Jack28 53.71
RA-IL 17Dellorto, Joshua*29 54.41
STRM-MN 17Skinner, Henry*29 54.41
SDVL-MN 17Bean, Charles31 54.49
BAC-WI 17Draves, Michael32 54.92

Men 100 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UOFM-MN 20Becker, Bowen1 50.74
HAWK-IA 19Myhre, Joseph2 51.37
WA-WI 21Lyons, Anthony3 51.56
UWYO-WY 21White, Kyle4 51.81
WA-WI 19Back, Griffin5 51.89
MSU-MV 20Senn, Samuel6 52.10
HAWK-IA 19Scott, William7 52.30
WEST-IL 16Lahmann, Donovan8 52.45
KCB-MV 19Wachtler, Neil9 52.48
WA-WI 21Salomon, Jonathan10 52.63
STRM-MN 16Trepanier, Andrew11 52.64
WA-WI 19Stines, Niko12 52.67
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 Meter Free)
UWYO-WY 19Murphy, David13 52.73
HAWK-IA 21Smith, Jack14 52.79
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael15 52.92
DLTA-IL 17Netzel, Ryan16 52.98
EBSC-WI 16Linnihan, Ryan17 53.03
UOFM-MN 20Plachinski, Nicholas18 53.09
EBSC-WI 15Linnihan, Michael19 53.21
WA-WI 19Braun, Kevin20 53.22
HAWK-IA 20Kamin, Matthew21 53.24
DASH-IA 20Colin, Benjamin22 53.29
UWYO-WY 20Metzsch, Liam23 53.36
UOFM-MN 20Lefebvre, Peter24 53.41
WA-WI 20Boden, Stephen25 53.44
AQJT-MN 17Dahlgren, Jack26 53.47
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason27 53.54
SDVL-MN 17Bean, Charles28 53.60
RIPT-MN 19Weiss, Thomas29 53.64
UOFM-MN 21Hansen, Jan30 53.75
UOFM-MN 20Tidd, James*31 53.78
AA-IL 19Andrew, Benjamin*31 53.78
UN-02-MN 19Sexson, Warren33 53.79
HAWK-IA 21Hemmingsen, Robert34 53.82
UOFM-MN 20Hunter, Erik35 53.93
WAUN-WI 17Wowk, Alex36 53.96
WEST-IL 22Zito, Nicholas37 54.04
HAWK-IA 19Dumford, Samuel38 54.06
NSAC-MN 17Chatwin, Benjamin39 54.14
CATS-IL 17Baginski, Nicholas40 54.16
RA-IL 17Dellorto, Joshua41 54.26
STRM-MN 17Skinner, Henry42 54.27
BAC-WI 17Draves, Michael*43 54.31
FOX-IL 19Ciezczak, Matthew*43 54.31
STRM-MN 17Kraft, Alexander45 54.33
RA-IL 18Seroni, Nick46 54.35
AA-IL 17Petro, Michael47 54.36
OZ-WI 19Bodart, Bailey48 54.48
FOX-IL 17Simpson, Jared49 54.53
LAKE-WI 17Farrar, Lucas50 54.55
PAWW-IL 15Alderson, Justin51 54.58
RA-IL 18Nevins, Nicholas52 54.66
FOX-IL 18Weng, Eric53 54.67
WEST-IL 17Grosshans, Cole54 54.74
FOX-IL 18Sajaev, Phillip55 54.77
FOX-IL 18Cunningham, Jacob56 54.78
RA-IL 20Williams, Colin57 54.80
NTSC-IL 18McGowan, Daniel58 54.87
WA-WI 20Wills, Chris59 54.88
SCSC-MN 18Appleton, Jasper60 54.92
SCSC-MN 17Baetzold, Jared61 54.94
WEST-IL 15Cochlan, Cullen62 54.96
STRM-MN 18Sadergaski, Paul63 54.98
EBSC-WI 20Van Cleave, Kevin64 55.05
SDVL-MN 18Lezer, Maxwell*65 55.08

GTAC-IL 19Salganik, Sam*65 55.08
CATS-IL 17Ng, Daniel*67 55.22
LAKE-WI 16Wiedoff, Jeffrey*67 55.22
SSTY-WI 18Vowels, David69 55.39
SCSC-MN 16Blinkman, Shane70 55.48
WAVE-WI 17Rocke, Eliason71 55.68
EDI-MN 18Grassle, Williamson72 56.06
NLSA-ND 19Lingle, Maxwell73 56.21
FOX-IL 17Ellis, Noah74 56.34
SCSC-MN 17Busse, Jonathan75 56.49
STRM-MN 20Burchfield, Jacob--- DFS

Men 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 21Lyons, Anthony1 1:50.98
WA-WI 19Back, Griffin2 1:52.62
BAC-WI 17McDade, Bennett3 1:53.47
DLTA-IL 17Netzel, Ryan4 1:54.08
WA-WI 20Sullivan, Michael5 1:54.19
UOFM-MN 20Plachinski, Nicholas6 1:54.32
HAWK-IA 19Myhre, Joseph7 1:56.03
HAWK-IA 21Rathbun, Thomas8 1:56.51

B - Final
UWYO-WY 20Herron, Jack9 1:53.30
DASH-IA 20Colin, Benjamin10 1:54.24
WEST-IL 16Lahmann, Donovan11 1:54.91
WA-WI 19Braun, Kevin12 1:55.13
MSU-MV 20Senn, Samuel13 1:55.17
KCB-MV 19Wachtler, Neil14 1:55.29
UN-02-MN 19Sexson, Warren15 1:56.83
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin16 1:58.25

C - Final
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael17 1:56.13
EBSC-WI 18Rumpit, Connor18 1:56.31
SCSC-MN 17Niemann, Robert19 1:57.34
NTSC-IL 18McGowan, Daniel20 1:57.40
WA-WI 21Salomon, Jonathan21 1:58.03
UOFM-MN 20Lefebvre, Peter22 1:58.56
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason23 2:01.19
WA-WI 19Stines, Niko24 2:03.11

D - Final
STRM-MN 16Dwyer, Sean25 1:57.94
EBSC-WI 18Attenberger, Benjamin26 1:58.30
EBSC-WI 15Linnihan, Michael27 1:58.94
SCSC-MN 17Busse, Jonathan28 1:59.67
RA-IL 18Seroni, Nick29 2:01.13
EDI-MN 16Gray, Andrew30 2:01.29
WILD-IL 16Maurer, Luke31 2:01.74
FOX-IL 18Cunningham, Jacob32 2:06.34

Men 200 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 21Lyons, Anthony1 1:52.71
WA-WI 19Back, Griffin2 1:53.44

BAC-WI 17McDade, Bennett3 1:53.74
HAWK-IA 19Myhre, Joseph4 1:54.72
UOFM-MN 20Plachinski, Nicholas5 1:54.78
HAWK-IA 21Rathbun, Thomas6 1:54.95
WA-WI 20Sullivan, Michael*7 1:55.12
DLTA-IL 17Netzel, Ryan*7 1:55.12
DASH-IA 20Colin, Benjamin9 1:55.67
UWYO-WY 20Herron, Jack10 1:55.73
WEST-IL 16Lahmann, Donovan11 1:56.44
MSU-MV 20Senn, Samuel12 1:56.46
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin13 1:57.01
UN-02-MN 19Sexson, Warren14 1:57.08
KCB-MV 19Wachtler, Neil15 1:57.12
WA-WI 19Braun, Kevin16 1:57.13
WA-WI 21Salomon, Jonathan17 1:57.15
SCSC-MN 17Niemann, Robert18 1:57.19
EBSC-WI 18Rumpit, Connor19 1:57.20
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael20 1:57.44
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason21 1:57.47
UOFM-MN 20Lefebvre, Peter22 1:57.49
NTSC-IL 18McGowan, Daniel23 1:57.63
WA-WI 19Stines, Niko24 1:57.83
EBSC-WI 15Linnihan, Michael25 1:57.89
HAWK-IA 20Kamin, Matthew26 1:58.14
UOFM-MN 21Hansen, Jan27 1:58.59
EBSC-WI 18Attenberger, Benjamin28 1:58.67
WILD-IL 16Maurer, Luke29 1:58.69
MAVS-IL 19Kluge, Kevin30 1:58.79
UWYO-WY 21Sheaffer, Slade31 1:58.90
UWYO-WY 20Metzsch, Liam32 1:59.03
AA-IL 17Petro, Michael33 1:59.05
RIPT-MN 19Weiss, Thomas34 1:59.08
WA-WI 19Milinovich, Joseph35 1:59.09
FOX-IL 18Cunningham, Jacob36 1:59.34
STRM-MN 16Dwyer, Sean37 1:59.43
WIN-MN 17Wolner, Griffin38 1:59.59
EDI-MN 16Gray, Andrew39 1:59.93
BAC-WI 18Duffy, Colin40 1:59.95
EBSC-WI 20Van Cleave, Kevin41 1:59.98
SCSC-MN 17Busse, Jonathan42 1:59.99
RA-IL 18Seroni, Nick43 2:00.04
HAWK-IA 21Smith, Jack44 2:00.14
RA-IL 17Dellorto, Joshua45 2:00.14
EDI-MN 15Jones, Jed Michael46 2:00.36
CATS-IL 17Ng, Daniel47 2:00.46
BAC-WI 17Draves, Michael48 2:00.51
MCA-MN 15Petri, Elias49 2:00.80
SDVL-MN 18Lezer, Maxwell50 2:01.45
WEST-IL 22Zito, Nicholas51 2:01.58
CATS-IL 17Baginski, Nicholas52 2:01.69
OZ-WI 19Bodart, Bailey53 2:01.77
HAWK-IA 19Credit, Weston54 2:02.42
RA-IL 20Williams, Colin55 2:02.44
SDVL-MN 17Bean, Charles56 2:03.00
UWYO-WY 20Brinkman, Colin57 2:03.44



Midwestern Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 13
2017 MN Sec 1 Speedo Sectional - 7/19/2017 to 7/22/2017

Minneapolis MN Freeman Aquatic Center - 50m, Sanction #: MN17S-04-181M
Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 200 Meter Free)
STRM-MN 16Trepanier, Andrew58 2:04.49
GTAC-IL 19Salganik, Sam59 2:04.81
FOX-IL 18Sajaev, Phillip60 2:05.69
SCSC-MN 18Appleton, Jasper61 2:06.90
WAVE-WI 17Rocke, Eliason62 2:07.80

Men 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
UOFM-MN 20Plachinski, Nicholas1 4:02.19
WA-WI 21Lyons, Anthony2 4:03.26
WA-WI 19Back, Griffin3 4:03.55
DLTA-IL 17Netzel, Ryan4 4:04.38
WA-WI 19Braun, Kevin5 4:04.43
EBSC-WI 18Rumpit, Connor6 4:06.23
EDI-MN 20Hedman, Matthew7 4:07.26
WA-WI 19Hodge, Cooper8 4:08.82

B - Final
WA-WI 20Sullivan, Michael9 4:06.65
WEST-IL 16Lahmann, Donovan10 4:08.20
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin11 4:08.38
DASH-IA 20Colin, Benjamin12 4:09.04
WA-WI 19Stines, Niko13 4:10.11
SCSC-MN 17Niemann, Robert14 4:10.22
WSO-IL 19Gibson, Joseph15 4:10.34
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Timothy16 4:10.85

C - Final
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael17 4:10.86
MAVS-IL 19Kluge, Kevin18 4:13.70
STRM-MN 16Dwyer, Sean19 4:13.97
RIPT-MN 16Nelson, Zachary20 4:14.10
UWYO-WY 21Moore, Kyle21 4:14.29
EDI-MN 15Jones, Jed Michael22 4:14.97
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason23 4:15.08
WILD-IL 16Maurer, Luke24 4:19.20

D - Final
EBSC-WI 15Linnihan, Michael25 4:12.28
MCA-MN 15Petri, Elias26 4:14.24
FOX-IL 18Cunningham, Jacob27 4:14.25
STAR-MN 15Gallagher, Cesar28 4:14.76
UWYO-WY 20Brinkman, Colin29 4:17.47

Men 400 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BAC-WI 17McDade, Bennett1 4:01.08
WA-WI 21Lyons, Anthony2 4:02.96
UOFM-MN 20Plachinski, Nicholas3 4:03.05
WA-WI 19Back, Griffin4 4:04.97
WA-WI 19Braun, Kevin5 4:06.32
WA-WI 19Hodge, Cooper6 4:06.53
DLTA-IL 17Netzel, Ryan7 4:07.17
EBSC-WI 18Rumpit, Connor8 4:07.47
EDI-MN 20Hedman, Matthew9 4:07.59

WSO-IL 19Gibson, Joseph10 4:07.71
UWYO-WY 20Herron, Jack11 4:09.12
WA-WI 20Sullivan, Michael12 4:09.35
DASH-IA 20Colin, Benjamin13 4:10.09
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin14 4:10.20
WA-WI 19Stines, Niko15 4:10.22
SCSC-MN 17Niemann, Robert16 4:11.32
WEST-IL 16Lahmann, Donovan17 4:11.56
WA-WI 19Milinovich, Joseph18 4:13.11
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Timothy19 4:13.19
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael20 4:13.31
HAWK-IA 21Rathbun, Thomas21 4:13.68
MAVS-IL 19Kluge, Kevin22 4:14.23
RIPT-MN 16Nelson, Zachary23 4:14.49
BAC-WI 18Duffy, Colin24 4:14.77
UN-02-MN 19Sexson, Warren25 4:14.85
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason26 4:15.75
STRM-MN 16Dwyer, Sean27 4:15.98
EDI-MN 15Jones, Jed Michael28 4:16.71
WILD-IL 16Maurer, Luke29 4:17.11
UWYO-WY 21Moore, Kyle30 4:17.28
EBSC-WI 15Linnihan, Michael31 4:17.55
UOFM-MN 21Hansen, Jan32 4:18.37
MCA-MN 15Petri, Elias33 4:18.42
STAR-MN 15Gallagher, Cesar34 4:18.52
SDVL-MN 18Lezer, Maxwell35 4:18.72
EDI-MN 16Webb, Charles36 4:19.51
WIN-MN 17Wolner, Griffin37 4:19.65
UWYO-WY 20Brinkman, Colin38 4:22.89
FOX-IL 18Cunningham, Jacob39 4:27.14
NTSC-IL 18McGowan, Daniel--- DQ

Men 800 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

UOFM-MN 20Plachinski, Nicholas1 8:22.81
BAC-WI 17McDade, Bennett2 8:26.44
EDI-MN 20Hedman, Matthew3 8:30.31
EBSC-WI 18Rumpit, Connor4 8:33.27
WSO-IL 19Gibson, Joseph5 8:37.08
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Timothy6 8:37.41
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin7 8:38.32
DASH-IA 20Colin, Benjamin8 8:38.38
MAVS-IL 19Kluge, Kevin9 8:41.72
BAC-WI 18Duffy, Colin10 8:43.98
BLA-MN 17Wicklander, Gavin11 8:46.43
SCSC-MN 17Niemann, Robert12 8:46.75
MCA-MN 15Petri, Elias13 8:47.41
ROC-MN 17Bloch, Gavin14 8:47.56
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason15 8:48.88
NTSC-IL 16Torre, Nicholas16 8:49.75
STAR-MN 15Gallagher, Cesar17 8:51.07
WEST-IL 17La Valle, Andrew18 8:53.79
EDI-MN 16Webb, Charles19 8:55.61
STRM-MN 16Dwyer, Sean20 8:57.00
ECST-IL 16Cherwin, Dillon21 8:57.14

EDI-MN 17Pruett, Oliver22 8:57.19
RIPT-MN 16Nelson, Zachary23 8:57.20
BNSC-IL 19Staver, Matthew24 8:59.73
SCSC-MN 17Baetzold, Jared25 8:59.94
WOLF-MN 14Morris, Christopher26 9:02.20
RIPT-MN 18Greseth, Sjon27 9:04.18
NTSC-IL 18McGowan, Daniel28 9:07.21
ULT-IL 16Griffith, Cayden29 9:10.85
NSAC-MN 15Quackenbush, Will30 9:14.31
FOX-IL 18Cunningham, Jacob31 9:19.42
WEST-MN 15Ridler, Luke32 9:20.18
NLSA-ND 17Smith, Jacob33 9:22.40
MAVS-IL 18Smith, Ryan34 9:35.72
WEST-IL 16Dunne, Conor--- DQ

Men 1500 Meter Free
Age Name         Team Finals Time

UOFM-MN 20Plachinski, Nicholas1 16:10.82
EDI-MN 20Hedman, Matthew2 16:16.59
DLTA-IL 17Netzel, Ryan3 16:25.86
EBSC-WI 18Rumpit, Connor4 16:25.98
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Timothy5 16:31.10
MAVS-IL 19Kluge, Kevin6 16:41.43
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin7 16:45.85
RIPT-MN 16Nelson, Zachary8 16:48.36
SCSC-MN 17Niemann, Robert9 16:48.80
UWYO-WY 21Moore, Kyle10 16:50.00
UN-02-MN 19Sexson, Warren11 16:55.80
MCA-MN 15Petri, Elias*12 16:56.78
WILD-IL 16Maurer, Luke*12 16:56.78
WEST-IL 17La Valle, Andrew14 17:00.01
ROC-MN 17Bloch, Gavin15 17:03.85
BAC-WI 16Martin, Andrew16 17:08.82
BLA-MN 17Wicklander, Gavin17 17:09.96
NTSC-IL 16Torre, Nicholas18 17:13.68
MMSC-IL 17Jasinski, Nicholas19 17:13.96
WEST-MN 15Ridler, Luke*20 17:21.57
BSC-IL 13O'Leary, Griffin*20 17:21.57
NSAC-MN 15Quackenbush, Will22 17:32.49
ECST-IL 16Cherwin, Dillon23 17:35.64
STRM-MN 16Dwyer, Sean24 17:41.99
BSC-IL 14Langlois, Daniel25 17:49.16
NLSA-ND 17Smith, Jacob26 18:18.65

Men 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
KCB-MV 19Wachtler, Neil1 56.44
BAC-WI 19Temprano, Justin2 56.58
HASA-MN 17Whyte, Mitchell3 58.31
BNSC-IL 17Spires, Brett4 58.48
UN-02-WY 21Nelson, Wade5 58.52
UOFM-MN 20Lefebvre, Peter6 58.57
SCSC-MN 16Blinkman, Shane7 59.34
AQJT-MN 17Dahlgren, Jack8 59.43

B - Final
FOX-IL 17Simpson, Jared9 58.54
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B - Final ...   (Men 100 Meter Back)
WA-WI 19Hodge, Cooper10 58.95
HAWK-IA 21Rathbun, Thomas11 58.98
WAUN-WI 17Wowk, Alex12 59.20
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason13 59.62
WA-WI 20Boden, Stephen14 59.98
UWYO-WY 21Sheaffer, Slade15 1:00.47
RA-IL 17Dellorto, Joshua16 1:00.81

C - Final
UOFM-MN 20Hunter, Erik17 59.47
BSC-IL 13O'Leary, Griffin18 59.80
LAKE-WI 16Nixdorf, Andrew19 1:00.15
ACAD-IL 19Lehane, Ryan20 1:00.21
BAC-WI 16Jekel, Wesley21 1:00.30
WEST-IL 19Smith, Craig22 1:00.66
SCSC-MN 17Busse, Jonathan23 1:01.46
FOX-IL 16Chen, Kyri24 1:02.25

D - Final
SCSC-MN 16Blinkman, Cale25 1:01.01
STRM-MN 16Trepanier, Andrew26 1:01.16
EDI-MN 17Pruett, Oliver27 1:01.51
HPAC-IL 16Vorobev, Andrew28 1:01.56
WEST-IL 16Morrissey, Francis29 1:01.68
MCA-MN 16Reeves, Grant30 1:01.99
NTSC-IL 18Guenther, Nathaniel31 1:02.50
AA-IL 17Petro, Michael32 1:03.32

Men 100 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BAC-WI 19Temprano, Justin1 57.12
KCB-MV 19Wachtler, Neil2 57.36
UN-02-WY 21Nelson, Wade3 58.56
HASA-MN 17Whyte, Mitchell4 58.59
BNSC-IL 17Spires, Brett5 58.74
SCSC-MN 16Blinkman, Shane6 59.02
UOFM-MN 20Lefebvre, Peter7 59.11
AQJT-MN 17Dahlgren, Jack8 59.12
HAWK-IA 21Rathbun, Thomas9 59.19
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason10 59.23
WAUN-WI 17Wowk, Alex11 59.38
WA-WI 20Boden, Stephen12 59.54
FOX-IL 17Simpson, Jared13 59.62
WA-WI 19Hodge, Cooper14 59.72
RA-IL 17Dellorto, Joshua15 59.81
UWYO-WY 21Sheaffer, Slade16 59.83
MSU-MV 20Theunissen, Nicholas17 59.89
WEST-IL 19Smith, Craig18 59.93
UOFM-MN 20Hunter, Erik19 1:00.01
ACAD-IL 19Lehane, Ryan20 1:00.24
LAKE-WI 16Nixdorf, Andrew21 1:00.32
UN-02-IL 16Babb, Caleb22 1:00.42
FOX-IL 16Chen, Kyri23 1:00.47
BSC-IL 13O'Leary, Griffin24 1:00.48

BAC-WI 16Jekel, Wesley25 1:00.58
SCSC-MN 17Busse, Jonathan26 1:00.73
EBSC-WI 20Van Cleave, Kevin27 1:00.84
WEST-IL 16Morrissey, Francis28 1:01.07
AA-IL 17Petro, Michael29 1:01.10
STRM-MN 16Trepanier, Andrew30 1:01.20
HPAC-IL 16Vorobev, Andrew31 1:01.21
OZ-WI 19Bodart, Bailey32 1:01.29
RIPT-MN 19Weiss, Thomas33 1:01.35
NTSC-IL 18Guenther, Nathaniel34 1:01.58
SCSC-MN 16Blinkman, Cale35 1:01.61
UWYO-WY 20Metzsch, Liam36 1:01.74
MCA-MN 16Reeves, Grant37 1:01.95
EDI-MN 17Pruett, Oliver38 1:02.08
BAC-WI 17Draves, Michael39 1:02.21
UN-04-WY 19Scafuri, Jack40 1:02.23
FOX-IL 17Ellis, Noah41 1:02.36
MTKA-MN 17Yeager, Quinn42 1:02.37
SSTY-WI 18Wenszell, Joseph43 1:02.47
WEST-MN 18Wuflestad, Joshua44 1:02.55
MTKA-MN 17Conati, Marco45 1:02.87
BLA-MN 18Hover, Hans46 1:02.98
SCSC-MN 18Appleton, Jasper47 1:03.03
MAVS-IL 20Piper, Scott48 1:03.29
ACAC-IA 19Breen, Jackson49 1:03.44
FOX-IL 17Ruan, John50 1:03.64
MTKA-MN 18Lau, Corey51 1:03.93
BLA-MN 16Bergerson, Liam--- DQ

Men 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BAC-WI 19Temprano, Justin1 2:03.94
HAWK-IA 21Rathbun, Thomas2 2:06.20
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason3 2:06.23
WA-WI 20Boden, Stephen4 2:06.82
ACAD-IL 19Lehane, Ryan5 2:09.13
WAUN-WI 17Wowk, Alex6 2:09.75
KCB-MV 19Wachtler, Neil7 2:11.17
BSC-IL 13O'Leary, Griffin8 2:13.34

B - Final
UWYO-WY 21Sheaffer, Slade9 2:09.35
WEST-IL 19Smith, Craig10 2:09.73
RA-IL 17Dellorto, Joshua11 2:10.10
HPAC-IL 16Vorobev, Andrew12 2:10.65
UOFM-MN 20Lefebvre, Peter13 2:11.64
BNSC-IL 17Spires, Brett14 2:12.12
HASA-MN 17Whyte, Mitchell15 2:12.43
WILD-IL 16Schober, Charles16 2:12.70

C - Final
FOX-IL 17Simpson, Jared17 2:08.51
EBSC-WI 20Van Cleave, Kevin18 2:10.61
FOX-IL 16Chen, Kyri19 2:10.68
UOFM-MN 20Hunter, Erik20 2:10.93
AQJT-MN 16Breazeale, Anderson21 2:12.32
SCSC-MN 17Busse, Jonathan22 2:12.61

BLA-MN 16Bergerson, Liam23 2:12.79
UN-04-WY 19Scafuri, Jack24 2:13.23

D - Final
EDI-MN 15Jones, Jed Michael25 2:13.43
MCA-MN 15Petri, Elias26 2:13.44
EDI-MN 17Pruett, Oliver27 2:13.49
NTSC-IL 18Guenther, Nathaniel28 2:14.33
WEST-MN 18Wuflestad, Joshua29 2:15.22
MTKA-MN 17Yeager, Quinn30 2:16.15
SSTY-WI 18Wenszell, Joseph31 2:16.20
BLA-MN 18Hover, Hans32 2:16.27

Men 200 Meter Back
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BAC-WI 19Temprano, Justin1 2:04.93
HAWK-IA 21Rathbun, Thomas2 2:05.78
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason3 2:07.80
WA-WI 20Boden, Stephen4 2:08.13
KCB-MV 19Wachtler, Neil5 2:08.23
WAUN-WI 17Wowk, Alex6 2:09.27
ACAD-IL 19Lehane, Ryan7 2:09.96
BSC-IL 13O'Leary, Griffin8 2:10.76
RA-IL 17Dellorto, Joshua9 2:10.85
UWYO-WY 21Sheaffer, Slade10 2:11.34
WEST-IL 19Smith, Craig11 2:11.37
HPAC-IL 16Vorobev, Andrew12 2:11.70
HASA-MN 17Whyte, Mitchell13 2:11.91
UOFM-MN 20Lefebvre, Peter14 2:11.94
BNSC-IL 17Spires, Brett15 2:12.32
WILD-IL 16Schober, Charles16 2:12.80
EBSC-WI 20Van Cleave, Kevin17 2:12.81
AQJT-MN 16Breazeale, Anderson18 2:12.84
FOX-IL 17Simpson, Jared19 2:13.02
FOX-IL 16Chen, Kyri20 2:13.06
BLA-MN 16Bergerson, Liam21 2:13.34
LAKE-WI 16Nixdorf, Andrew22 2:13.53
UOFM-MN 20Hunter, Erik23 2:13.58
UN-04-WY 19Scafuri, Jack24 2:14.13
SCSC-MN 17Busse, Jonathan25 2:14.35
OZ-WI 19Bodart, Bailey26 2:14.40
NTSC-IL 18Guenther, Nathaniel27 2:14.69
MCA-MN 15Petri, Elias28 2:15.72
BLA-MN 18Hover, Hans29 2:16.04
EDI-MN 17Pruett, Oliver30 2:16.19
WEST-MN 18Wuflestad, Joshua31 2:16.39
EDI-MN 15Jones, Jed Michael32 2:16.81
MTKA-MN 17Yeager, Quinn33 2:16.83
STRM-MN 19Robrock, Craig34 2:17.15
SSTY-WI 18Wenszell, Joseph35 2:17.39
RA-IL 20Haage, Bryan36 2:17.53
WILD-IL 16Maurer, Luke37 2:17.64
CATS-IL 17Ng, Daniel38 2:17.71
WEST-IL 15Cochlan, Cullen39 2:18.97
MAVS-IL 20Piper, Scott40 2:19.10
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 200 Meter Back)
DLTA-IL 16Harris, Cam41 2:20.18
WEST-IL 16Morrissey, Francis42 2:21.61
SEA-WI 15Trask, Jacob43 2:22.39
FOX-IL 18Wang, Robert--- DFS
UN-02-WY 21Nelson, Wade--- DFS

Men 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
UOFM-MN 21McHugh, Conner1 1:00.83
UN-04-WI 17McHugh, Maxwell2 1:02.73
MSU-MV 20Willett, Phillip3 1:03.39
UOFM-MN 20Hohenstein, Brenner4 1:03.41
MTKA-MN 18Lau, Corey5 1:03.81
WEST-IL 22Zito, Nicholas6 1:04.40
MSU-MV 20Theunissen, Nicholas7 1:04.82
UWYO-WY 21White, Kyle8 1:05.65

B - Final
WA-WI 20Wills, Chris9 1:04.71
HAWK-IA 19Credit, Weston10 1:04.83
MSU-MV 20Senn, Samuel11 1:05.10
UN-07-WY 20Sether, Loren12 1:05.39
UOFM-MN 20Poon, Brian13 1:05.62
UN-01-WY 20Johansen, Delaplaine14 1:06.35
UN-02-IL 16Babb, Caleb15 1:06.37
UWYO-WY 19Murphy, David16 1:06.64

C - Final
WEST-IL 16Lundgren, Trystan17 1:06.07
EBSC-WI 20Van Cleave, Kevin18 1:06.20
AA-IL 19Andrew, Benjamin19 1:06.62
WAVE-WI 18Boehnlein, Maxwell20 1:06.69
EBSC-WI 18Attenberger, Benjamin21 1:06.83
RIPT-MN 17Steffen, Quenton22 1:07.30
WEST-IL 23Amendola, Brayden23 1:07.49
BNSC-IL 17Fudge, Harrison24 1:09.17

D - Final
RA-IL 17Schillinger, Alexander25 1:06.82
WILD-IL 17Kaminsky, Jakob26 1:07.48
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin27 1:08.41
PAWW-IL 15Alderson, Justin28 1:08.43
FOX-IL 18Sajaev, Phillip29 1:08.54
SCSC-MN 16Blinkman, Cale30 1:09.52
FOX-IL 15Nagori, Rohan31 1:09.72
EDI-MN 15Biscan, Jacob32 1:09.96

Men 100 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UOFM-MN 21McHugh, Conner1 1:01.48
UN-04-WI 17McHugh, Maxwell2 1:03.12
MSU-MV 20Willett, Phillip3 1:04.21
UOFM-MN 20Hohenstein, Brenner4 1:04.33
MTKA-MN 18Lau, Corey5 1:04.34
WEST-IL 22Zito, Nicholas6 1:04.45

MSU-MV 20Theunissen, Nicholas7 1:04.83
UWYO-WY 21White, Kyle8 1:05.08
HAWK-IA 19Credit, Weston9 1:05.43
MSU-MV 20Senn, Samuel*10 1:05.56
UN-07-WY 20Sether, Loren*10 1:05.56
WA-WI 20Wills, Chris12 1:05.59
UWYO-WY 19Murphy, David13 1:05.63
UN-02-IL 16Babb, Caleb14 1:05.75
UOFM-MN 20Poon, Brian15 1:05.97
UN-01-WY 20Johansen, Delaplaine16 1:06.56
WA-WI 19Back, Griffin17 1:06.66
EBSC-WI 20Van Cleave, Kevin18 1:07.02
WAVE-WI 18Boehnlein, Maxwell19 1:07.08
WEST-IL 16Lundgren, Trystan20 1:07.09
EBSC-WI 18Attenberger, Benjamin21 1:07.14
WEST-IL 23Amendola, Brayden22 1:07.59
RIPT-MN 17Steffen, Quenton23 1:07.67
BNSC-IL 17Fudge, Harrison24 1:07.86
AA-IL 19Andrew, Benjamin25 1:08.08
EDI-MN 20Foster-Smith, Tiernan26 1:08.16
WILD-IL 17Kaminsky, Jakob27 1:08.23
AQJT-MN 17Craine, Dolan28 1:08.28
RA-IL 17Schillinger, Alexander29 1:08.29
FOX-IL 18Sajaev, Phillip30 1:08.42
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin31 1:09.01
PAWW-IL 15Alderson, Justin32 1:09.36
EDI-MN 15Biscan, Jacob33 1:09.46
SCSC-MN 16Blinkman, Cale34 1:09.53
FOX-IL 15Nagori, Rohan35 1:09.58
WILD-IL 19Martinez, Benjamin*36 1:09.70
UOFM-MN 20Tidd, James*36 1:09.70
FOX-IL 16Chen, Kyri*36 1:09.70
MTKA-MN 16Modene, Kelby39 1:09.83
NTSC-IL 18Guenther, Nathaniel40 1:09.91
WEST-IL 18Comiskey, Dylan41 1:09.95
AA-IL 17Konstantos, Nicholas42 1:09.99
RIPT-MN 18Poppitz, Jack43 1:10.00
WOLF-MN 18Newham, Ivan44 1:10.05
FAST-MN 15Karpenko, Andrew45 1:10.09
FOX-IL 18Wang, Robert46 1:10.17
BAC-WI 16Jekel, Wesley47 1:10.58
BNSC-IL 16Nepomuceno, Joshua48 1:10.60
BSC-IL 15Hoppe, Jack49 1:10.74
BDSC-IL 16Kinsella, Murphy50 1:10.86
WIN-MN 15Wolner, Grant51 1:10.90
CATS-IL 17Stevenson, Austin52 1:11.11
WOLF-MN 17Hussein, Farrque53 1:11.12
GA-IL 17Schonfeld, Ethan54 1:11.21
WOLF-MN 14Tran, Brian55 1:11.35
RA-IL 18Seroni, Nick56 1:11.39
EDI-MN 16Webb, Charles57 1:11.46
FOX-IL 17Simpson, Jared58 1:11.66
STRM-MN 19Robrock, Craig59 1:11.92
ROC-MN 15Shue, Aidan60 1:12.13
CATS-IL 17Ng, Daniel61 1:12.23

MCA-MN 16Reeves, Grant62 1:12.26
EDI-MN 17Tullemans, Nicholas63 1:12.51
WILD-IL 16Schober, Charles64 1:12.74
FAST-MN 15Privratsky, Joseph65 1:13.58
CATS-IL 17Yoon, Calvin66 1:13.59
MTKA-MN 17Ambrosen, Zachary67 1:13.87
RIPT-MN 17Leverenz, Tate68 1:14.03
ECST-IL 16Cherwin, Dillon69 1:14.40
EDI-MN 19Green, William70 1:14.45
WAVE-WI 17Rocke, Eliason71 1:14.46
NSAC-MN 18Johnson, Duncan72 1:14.91
MTKA-MN 24Oak, Quillan--- DFS

Men 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
UOFM-MN 21McHugh, Conner1 2:12.89
MSU-MV 20Willett, Phillip2 2:16.02
UOFM-MN 20Hohenstein, Brenner3 2:17.52
UN-07-WY 20Sether, Loren4 2:20.20
MSU-MV 20Theunissen, Nicholas5 2:20.33
UN-04-WI 17McHugh, Maxwell6 2:20.60
UOFM-MN 20Poon, Brian7 2:21.23
WA-WI 20Wills, Chris8 2:21.90

B - Final
RIPT-MN 17Steffen, Quenton9 2:23.69
MTKA-MN 18Lau, Corey10 2:23.89
HAWK-IA 19Credit, Weston11 2:23.98
EBSC-WI 18Attenberger, Benjamin12 2:24.28
UN-02-IL 16Babb, Caleb13 2:25.88
WEST-IL 16Lundgren, Trystan14 2:27.55
UN-01-WY 20Johansen, Delaplaine15 2:27.86
WEST-IL 22Zito, Nicholas16 2:28.37

C - Final
UN-02-WY 21Nelson, Wade17 2:22.54
RA-IL 17Schillinger, Alexander18 2:26.71
WILD-IL 17Kaminsky, Jakob19 2:27.30
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin20 2:27.32
NTSC-IL 18Guenther, Nathaniel21 2:27.72
WAVE-WI 18Boehnlein, Maxwell22 2:28.49
RIPT-MN 18Poppitz, Jack23 2:29.73

D - Final
FOX-IL 17Simpson, Jared25 2:28.37
PAWW-IL 15Alderson, Justin26 2:28.71
FOX-IL 15Nagori, Rohan27 2:30.72
EDI-MN 16Webb, Charles28 2:30.81
BNSC-IL 17Fudge, Harrison29 2:34.08
MTKA-MN 13Wargin, Knute30 2:34.74
GA-IL 17Schonfeld, Ethan31 2:35.37
SCSC-MN 16Blinkman, Cale32 2:36.57

C - Final
AA-IL 19Andrew, Benjamin--- DQ



Midwestern Swimming - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 16
2017 MN Sec 1 Speedo Sectional - 7/19/2017 to 7/22/2017

Minneapolis MN Freeman Aquatic Center - 50m, Sanction #: MN17S-04-181M
Results

Men 200 Meter Breast
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UOFM-MN 21McHugh, Conner1 2:13.07
UOFM-MN 20Hohenstein, Brenner2 2:17.96
MSU-MV 20Willett, Phillip3 2:18.50
UN-04-WI 17McHugh, Maxwell4 2:20.52
UN-07-WY 20Sether, Loren5 2:21.74
UOFM-MN 20Poon, Brian6 2:22.22
WA-WI 20Wills, Chris7 2:23.79
MSU-MV 20Theunissen, Nicholas8 2:23.97
WEST-IL 22Zito, Nicholas9 2:24.15
HAWK-IA 19Credit, Weston10 2:24.43
RIPT-MN 17Steffen, Quenton11 2:24.55
EBSC-WI 18Attenberger, Benjamin12 2:24.82
MTKA-MN 18Lau, Corey13 2:26.72
UN-02-IL 16Babb, Caleb14 2:26.88
UN-01-WY 20Johansen, Delaplaine15 2:27.16
WEST-IL 16Lundgren, Trystan16 2:27.79
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin17 2:28.09
NTSC-IL 18Guenther, Nathaniel18 2:28.55
UN-02-WY 21Nelson, Wade19 2:29.30
RIPT-MN 18Poppitz, Jack20 2:29.61
WAVE-WI 18Boehnlein, Maxwell21 2:30.49
RA-IL 17Schillinger, Alexander22 2:30.64
AA-IL 19Andrew, Benjamin23 2:31.03
WILD-IL 17Kaminsky, Jakob24 2:31.06
FOX-IL 15Nagori, Rohan25 2:31.20
BNSC-IL 17Fudge, Harrison26 2:31.33
FOX-IL 17Simpson, Jared27 2:31.39
WILD-IL 19Martinez, Benjamin28 2:31.49
PAWW-IL 15Alderson, Justin29 2:31.59
WEST-IL 23Amendola, Brayden30 2:32.45
EDI-MN 16Webb, Charles31 2:32.83
GA-IL 17Schonfeld, Ethan32 2:33.38
MTKA-MN 13Wargin, Knute33 2:33.40
MTKA-MN 24Oak, Quillan34 2:33.45
STRM-MN 19Robrock, Craig35 2:33.60
SCSC-MN 16Blinkman, Cale36 2:33.70
EDI-MN 15Biscan, Jacob37 2:33.93
WOLF-MN 18Newham, Ivan38 2:34.00
FOX-IL 18Wang, Robert39 2:34.09
STRM-MN 14Affeldt, Zach40 2:34.41
SCSC-MN 16Blinkman, Shane41 2:35.09
BSC-IL 15Hoppe, Jack42 2:35.49
RA-IL 18Hobar, Andrew43 2:35.55
MAVS-IL 14Gamilla, Jeddrick44 2:35.68
FOX-IL 19Quinn, Alexander45 2:35.69
WOLF-MN 17Hussein, Farrque46 2:35.77
MAVS-IL 17Gamilla, Janssen47 2:36.27
MTKA-MN 16Welle, Nathan48 2:36.33
MTKA-MN 16Thiss, George49 2:36.44
WOLF-MN 15Pan, Isaac50 2:37.75
FOX-IL 18Sajaev, Phillip51 2:38.34

HPAC-IL 16Vorobev, Andrew52 2:38.43
MCA-MN 16Reeves, Grant53 2:38.76
OZ-WI 16Starr, Nicholas54 2:39.75
J-HK-WI 14Liang, Young55 2:39.80
ECST-IL 16Cherwin, Dillon56 2:39.89
FOX-IL 16Hiss, Jack57 2:40.08
MTKA-MN 14Wargin, John58 2:41.42
WEST-IL 18Comiskey, Dylan59 2:44.71
AQST-ND 17Bergeson, Eric60 2:44.97
WAVE-WI 17Rocke, Eliason61 2:49.01
EDI-MN 19Green, William--- DQ
BAC-WI 16Miller, Henry--- DFS
ASC-SD 15Erickson, Christopher--- DFS

Men 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
UWYO-WY 20Herron, Jack1 54.02
UOFM-MN 19Thomas, Matthew2 55.41
WOLF-MN 20Darling, Riley3 56.25
UOFM-MN 20Becker, Bowen4 56.71
HAWK-IA 21Hemmingsen, Robert5 56.72
WA-WI 21Lyons, Anthony6 56.75
AA-IL 17Petro, Michael7 56.83
MSU-MV 20Willett, Phillip8 57.52

B - Final
UN-02-WY 21Nelson, Wade9 56.23
WA-WI 21Salomon, Jonathan10 56.81
RA-IL 20Williams, Colin11 56.82
STRM-MN 16Trepanier, Andrew12 56.86
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael13 57.06
WSO-IL 17Auger, Mark14 58.09
HASA-MN 17Whyte, Mitchell15 58.12
KCB-MV 19Wachtler, Neil16 59.30

C - Final
RIPT-MN 19Weiss, Thomas17 57.05
WEST-IL 17Vitek, Jeffrey18 57.14
WEST-IL 15Kosanovich, Branko19 57.51
CATS-IL 17Baginski, Nicholas20 57.59
HAWK-IA 19Dumford, Samuel21 57.74
MTKA-MN 20Whitaker, Gabriel22 57.87
EDI-MN 16Gray, Andrew23 58.03
SCSC-MN 17Busse, Jonathan24 58.45

D - Final
AQJT-MN 17Craine, Dolan25 57.39
LAKE-WI 16Nixdorf, Andrew26 57.82
STRM-MN 18Sadergaski, Paul27 58.06
MAVS-IL 17Gamilla, Janssen28 58.61
FOX-IL 16Subramanian, Sathya29 58.87
DLTA-IL 17Netzel, Ryan30 59.22
HOP-MN 18Stone, Nathaniel31 59.74
EBSC-WI 18Rumpit, Connor32 1:00.46

Men 100 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UWYO-WY 20Herron, Jack1 55.03
UOFM-MN 19Thomas, Matthew2 55.66
UOFM-MN 20Becker, Bowen3 55.75
WOLF-MN 20Darling, Riley4 56.15
WA-WI 21Lyons, Anthony5 56.34
MSU-MV 20Willett, Phillip6 56.35
AA-IL 17Petro, Michael7 56.54
HAWK-IA 21Hemmingsen, Robert8 56.66
WA-WI 21Salomon, Jonathan9 56.82
RA-IL 20Williams, Colin10 56.89
KCB-MV 19Wachtler, Neil11 57.01
UN-02-WY 21Nelson, Wade12 57.09
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael13 57.12
WSO-IL 17Auger, Mark14 57.31
STRM-MN 16Trepanier, Andrew15 57.33
HASA-MN 17Whyte, Mitchell16 57.50
WEST-IL 15Kosanovich, Branko17 57.53
MTKA-MN 20Whitaker, Gabriel18 57.59
WEST-IL 17Vitek, Jeffrey19 57.63
RIPT-MN 19Weiss, Thomas20 57.78
CATS-IL 17Baginski, Nicholas21 57.83
SCSC-MN 17Busse, Jonathan22 57.92
EDI-MN 16Gray, Andrew23 57.98
EDI-MN 17Withers, Joshua24 58.03
HAWK-IA 19Dumford, Samuel25 58.08
AA-IL 19Andrew, Benjamin*26 58.23
UWYO-WY 21White, Kyle*26 58.23
WSO-IL 19Gibson, Joseph28 58.30
ACAC-IA 19Breen, Jackson29 58.47
MTKA-MN 17Conati, Marco30 58.49
LAKE-WI 16Nixdorf, Andrew31 58.52
DLTA-IL 17Netzel, Ryan32 58.60
AQJT-MN 17Craine, Dolan33 58.72
STRM-MN 18Sadergaski, Paul34 58.77
EBSC-WI 18Rumpit, Connor35 58.89
FOX-IL 16Subramanian, Sathya*36 58.93
HOP-MN 18Stone, Nathaniel*36 58.93
UN-04-WY 19Scafuri, Jack38 59.05
MAVS-IL 17Gamilla, Janssen39 59.13
UN-02-IL 16Babb, Caleb*40 59.24
FOX-IL 18Weng, Eric*40 59.24
LAKE-WI 16Wiedoff, Jeffrey42 59.30
BAC-WI 18Duffy, Colin43 59.35
RA-IL 18Nevins, Nicholas44 59.46
MAVS-IL 20Piper, Scott45 59.54
BAC-WI 19Temprano, Justin*46 59.66
WOLF-MN 14Morris, Christopher*46 59.66
STAR-MN 15Gallagher, Cesar48 59.68
WA-WI 19Braun, Kevin49 59.78
BAC-WI 16Jekel, Wesley50 59.84
WA-WI 19Stines, Niko51 59.94
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 Meter Fly)
WFF-ND 18Stangeland, Dillon*52 1:00.07
SCSC-MN 16Blinkman, Shane*52 1:00.07
MSU-MV 20Theunissen, Nicholas54 1:00.08
RA-IL 17Dellorto, Joshua55 1:00.22
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin56 1:00.33
WA-WI 20Sullivan, Michael57 1:00.34
WEST-IL 22Zito, Nicholas58 1:00.54
BSC-IL 18Gavars, Mitchell59 1:00.56
WEST-IL 15Cochlan, Cullen60 1:00.58
FOX-IL 16Darlinger, Jacob61 1:00.62
MTKA-MN 17Ambrosen, Zachary62 1:00.65
EDI-MN 17Tullemans, Nicholas63 1:00.70
FOX-IL 17Wu, Kevin64 1:00.76
WAUN-WI 17Wowk, Alex65 1:00.92
RA-IL 18Seroni, Nick66 1:00.98
WEST-IL 19Smith, Craig67 1:01.12
MTKA-MN 18Lau, Corey68 1:01.81
AQJT-MN 17Dahlgren, Jack--- DFS

Men 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
UWYO-WY 20Herron, Jack1 2:01.49
WA-WI 19Milinovich, Joseph2 2:03.18
WA-WI 20Sullivan, Michael3 2:04.98
WA-WI 19Hodge, Cooper4 2:06.01
WOLF-MN 20Darling, Riley5 2:06.21
WSO-IL 19Gibson, Joseph6 2:07.33
WSO-IL 17Auger, Mark7 2:07.63
AA-IL 17Petro, Michael8 2:07.66

B - Final
WEST-IL 17Vitek, Jeffrey9 2:07.78
EDI-MN 16Gray, Andrew10 2:08.35
BAC-WI 18Duffy, Colin11 2:08.57
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael12 2:08.58
HAWK-IA 21Hoce, Kristopher13 2:09.56
DLTA-IL 17Netzel, Ryan14 2:11.46
BNSC-IL 19Staver, Matthew15 2:12.85
EDI-MN 15Jones, Jed Michael16 2:13.59

C - Final
MAVS-IL 19Reed, Matthew17 2:10.18
RIPT-MN 16Nelson, Zachary18 2:10.53
LAKE-WI 16Nixdorf, Andrew19 2:11.72
MAVS-IL 20Piper, Scott20 2:11.94
HASA-MN 17Whyte, Mitchell21 2:12.65
WEST-IL 15Kosanovich, Branko22 2:12.81
MAVS-IL 17Gamilla, Janssen23 2:13.12
BAC-WI 17Draves, Michael24 2:16.73

D - Final
FOX-IL 16Subramanian, Sathya*25 2:11.80
SCSC-MN 17Busse, Jonathan*25 2:11.80
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Timothy27 2:12.54
WOLF-MN 14Morris, Christopher28 2:13.33
HOP-MN 18Stone, Nathaniel29 2:14.29

EDI-MN 15Columbus, Andrew30 2:14.95
WAUN-WI 16Tuschl, Jason31 2:15.77
WFF-ND 18Stangeland, Dillon32 2:16.16

Men 200 Meter Fly
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UWYO-WY 20Herron, Jack1 2:02.10
WA-WI 19Hodge, Cooper2 2:04.85
WA-WI 20Sullivan, Michael3 2:05.92
WA-WI 19Milinovich, Joseph4 2:06.03
WSO-IL 19Gibson, Joseph5 2:06.18
WOLF-MN 20Darling, Riley6 2:06.83
AA-IL 17Petro, Michael7 2:07.89
WSO-IL 17Auger, Mark8 2:07.96
WEST-IL 17Vitek, Jeffrey9 2:08.26
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael10 2:08.96
EDI-MN 16Gray, Andrew11 2:09.95
HAWK-IA 21Hoce, Kristopher12 2:10.48
BNSC-IL 19Staver, Matthew13 2:11.03
EDI-MN 15Jones, Jed Michael14 2:11.25
DLTA-IL 17Netzel, Ryan15 2:11.36
BAC-WI 18Duffy, Colin16 2:11.56
RIPT-MN 16Nelson, Zachary17 2:11.62
MAVS-IL 19Reed, Matthew18 2:11.98
BAC-WI 17Draves, Michael19 2:12.15
LAKE-WI 16Nixdorf, Andrew20 2:12.27
MAVS-IL 20Piper, Scott21 2:12.66
MAVS-IL 17Gamilla, Janssen22 2:13.31
HASA-MN 17Whyte, Mitchell23 2:13.61
WEST-IL 15Kosanovich, Branko24 2:13.74
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Timothy25 2:13.97
MAVS-IL 19Kluge, Kevin26 2:14.03
HOP-MN 18Stone, Nathaniel27 2:14.09
SCSC-MN 17Busse, Jonathan28 2:14.29
WOLF-MN 14Morris, Christopher29 2:14.38
ACAD-IL 19Lehane, Ryan30 2:14.69
FOX-IL 16Subramanian, Sathya31 2:14.92
EDI-MN 15Columbus, Andrew32 2:15.09
WFF-ND 18Stangeland, Dillon33 2:15.15
CATS-IL 17Baginski, Nicholas34 2:15.17
WAUN-WI 16Tuschl, Jason35 2:15.26
RIPT-MN 19Weiss, Thomas36 2:15.40
ROC-MN 17Bloch, Gavin37 2:15.81
ROC-MN 15Shue, Aidan38 2:16.01
SEMS-MN 15Tomasevich, Aleksand39 2:16.36
AA-IL 18Pancerz, Filip40 2:16.59
EDI-MN 17Tullemans, Nicholas41 2:16.88
FOX-IL 17Wu, Kevin42 2:16.92
STAR-MN 15Gallagher, Cesar43 2:17.16
FOX-IL 18Weng, Eric44 2:17.46
WILD-IL 19Martinez, Benjamin45 2:17.61
MTKA-MN 17Conati, Marco46 2:17.67
STRM-MN 19Robrock, Craig47 2:18.47
ACAC-IA 19Breen, Jackson48 2:18.75

EDI-MN 16Fairman, Aiden49 2:19.37
SSTY-WI 18Wenszell, Joseph50 2:20.48
AQJT-MN 16Breazeale, Thayer51 2:20.49
OZ-WI 16Teplin, Zachary52 2:20.76
STRM-MN 18Sadergaski, Paul53 2:21.11
EDI-MN 15Biscan, Jacob54 2:21.71
DLTA-IL 15Peterson, Robert55 2:22.62
RA-IL 18Seroni, Nick56 2:25.87
AQST-ND 17Hunter, Malcolm57 2:26.00
LAKE-WI 16Wiedoff, Jeffrey--- DQ
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin--- DFS

Men 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 19Milinovich, Joseph1 2:05.64
MSU-MV 20Willett, Phillip2 2:05.87
WA-WI 19Back, Griffin3 2:07.21
UOFM-MN 20Poon, Brian4 2:07.38
MSU-MV 20Theunissen, Nicholas5 2:08.28
WA-WI 20Boden, Stephen6 2:09.20
WA-WI 20Wills, Chris7 2:09.74
AA-IL 17Petro, Michael8 2:13.15

B - Final
UN-02-WY 21Nelson, Wade9 2:08.30
FOX-IL 17Simpson, Jared10 2:09.90
EBSC-WI 20Van Cleave, Kevin11 2:10.10
HAWK-IA 21Hoce, Kristopher12 2:10.67
NTSC-IL 18Guenther, Nathaniel13 2:12.28
EBSC-WI 18Attenberger, Benjamin14 2:12.38
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin15 2:13.32
AA-IL 19Andrew, Benjamin16 2:15.02

C - Final
WILD-IL 17Kaminsky, Jakob17 2:12.62
UN-07-WY 20Sether, Loren18 2:13.01
UN-02-IL 16Babb, Caleb19 2:13.39
WAVE-WI 18Boehnlein, Maxwell20 2:13.96
EDI-MN 16Gray, Andrew21 2:15.07
WEST-IL 15Cochlan, Cullen22 2:17.17
UOFM-MN 20Hohenstein, Brenner23 2:18.86

D - Final
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael25 2:12.33
EDI-MN 16Webb, Charles26 2:14.87
RA-IL 20Haage, Bryan27 2:16.17
EBSC-WI 18Rumpit, Connor28 2:20.70
STRM-MN 16Trepanier, Andrew29 2:23.35

C - Final
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason--- DNF

Men 200 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WA-WI 19Milinovich, Joseph1 2:07.66
MSU-MV 20Willett, Phillip2 2:07.71
UOFM-MN 20Poon, Brian3 2:08.20
WA-WI 19Back, Griffin4 2:08.40
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Preliminaries ...   (Men 200 Meter IM)
MSU-MV 20Theunissen, Nicholas5 2:08.85
WA-WI 20Boden, Stephen6 2:09.39
WA-WI 20Wills, Chris7 2:09.88
AA-IL 17Petro, Michael8 2:10.20
UN-02-WY 21Nelson, Wade9 2:10.28
EBSC-WI 20Van Cleave, Kevin10 2:11.17
EDI-MN 20Hedman, Matthew11 2:11.69
HAWK-IA 21Hoce, Kristopher12 2:11.71
NTSC-IL 18Guenther, Nathaniel13 2:11.98
KCB-MV 19Wachtler, Neil14 2:12.33
FOX-IL 17Simpson, Jared15 2:12.34
FOX-IL 16Chen, Kyri16 2:12.72
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin17 2:12.75
AA-IL 19Andrew, Benjamin18 2:13.30
EBSC-WI 18Attenberger, Benjamin19 2:13.34
UOFM-MN 20Hohenstein, Brenner20 2:14.00
EBSC-WI 17Schoof, Mason21 2:14.04
UN-02-IL 16Babb, Caleb22 2:14.31
PAWW-IL 15Alderson, Justin23 2:14.79
WILD-IL 17Kaminsky, Jakob24 2:14.87
UN-07-WY 20Sether, Loren25 2:14.90
EDI-MN 16Gray, Andrew26 2:14.91
WAVE-WI 18Boehnlein, Maxwell*27 2:15.80
BAC-WI 16Jekel, Wesley*27 2:15.80
WEST-IL 15Cochlan, Cullen29 2:16.25
EBSC-WI 18Rumpit, Connor30 2:16.34
HAWK-IA 19Credit, Weston31 2:16.50
AA-IL 17Balcerak, Michael32 2:16.55
FOX-IL 18Weng, Eric33 2:16.61
ACAD-IL 19Lehane, Ryan34 2:16.68
STRM-MN 19Robrock, Craig35 2:16.75
EDI-MN 16Webb, Charles36 2:16.93
RA-IL 20Haage, Bryan37 2:17.15
BNSC-IL 17Fudge, Harrison38 2:17.22
WEST-IL 22Zito, Nicholas39 2:17.30
FOX-IL 16Subramanian, Sathya40 2:17.50
WSO-IL 17Auger, Mark41 2:18.03
EDI-MN 17Tullemans, Nicholas42 2:19.00
LAKE-WI 16Nixdorf, Andrew43 2:19.94
FOX-IL 18Sajaev, Phillip44 2:20.34
MCA-MN 16Reeves, Grant45 2:20.54
STRM-MN 16Trepanier, Andrew46 2:20.59
EDI-MN 19Green, William47 2:22.24
WSO-IL 19Gibson, Joseph--- DQ
CATS-IL 17Ng, Daniel--- DQ
BAC-WI 19Temprano, Justin--- DQ
FOX-IL 18Wang, Robert--- DFS
ROC-MN 15Shue, Aidan--- DFS

Men 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
WA-WI 19Milinovich, Joseph1 4:25.58

MSU-MV 20Willett, Phillip2 4:29.01
UN-02-WY 21Nelson, Wade3 4:32.21
BAC-WI 17McDade, Bennett4 4:34.10
EDI-MN 20Hedman, Matthew5 4:34.65
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin6 4:42.06
EDI-MN 15Jones, Jed Michael7 4:43.43
WA-WI 19Back, Griffin8 4:51.11

B - Final
MSU-MV 20Theunissen, Nicholas9 4:31.81
UOFM-MN 20Poon, Brian10 4:36.64
WA-WI 20Wills, Chris11 4:42.92
NTSC-IL 18Guenther, Nathaniel12 4:43.77
PAWW-IL 15Alderson, Justin13 4:45.97
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Timothy14 4:45.99
WSO-IL 19Gibson, Joseph15 4:46.08
WA-WI 20Boden, Stephen16 4:49.44

C - Final
FOX-IL 17Simpson, Jared17 4:43.11
WILD-IL 17Kaminsky, Jakob18 4:45.89
WILD-IL 16Schober, Charles19 4:47.00
RIPT-MN 17Steffen, Quenton20 4:47.35
WEST-IL 17Vitek, Jeffrey21 4:49.94
EDI-MN 16Gray, Andrew22 4:50.54
RIPT-MN 16Nelson, Zachary23 4:50.60
FOX-IL 16Chen, Kyri24 4:56.85

D - Final
EDI-MN 16Webb, Charles25 4:49.01
MTKA-MN 16Modene, Kelby26 4:49.91
WAVE-WI 18Boehnlein, Maxwell27 4:50.26
EDI-MN 17Tullemans, Nicholas28 4:53.87
FOX-IL 16Subramanian, Sathya29 4:54.67
ECST-IL 16Cherwin, Dillon30 4:55.78
RA-IL 17Schillinger, Alexander31 4:56.25
OZ-WI 16Starr, Nicholas32 4:58.72

Men 400 Meter IM
Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
MSU-MV 20Willett, Phillip1 4:30.40
WA-WI 19Milinovich, Joseph2 4:35.25
EDI-MN 20Hedman, Matthew3 4:35.32
BAC-WI 17McDade, Bennett4 4:35.65
UN-02-WY 21Nelson, Wade5 4:36.98
OZ-WI 17Hayes, Benjamin6 4:41.39
EDI-MN 15Jones, Jed Michael7 4:42.61
WA-WI 19Back, Griffin8 4:43.24
UOFM-MN 20Poon, Brian9 4:43.64
WSO-IL 19Gibson, Joseph10 4:43.78
MSU-MV 20Theunissen, Nicholas11 4:44.67
WA-WI 20Wills, Chris12 4:45.49
WA-WI 20Boden, Stephen13 4:45.55
NTSC-IL 18Guenther, Nathaniel14 4:45.96
PAWW-IL 15Alderson, Justin15 4:46.48
RIPT-MN 16Rizzo, Timothy16 4:47.49
FOX-IL 17Simpson, Jared17 4:47.81

WILD-IL 17Kaminsky, Jakob18 4:47.90
WILD-IL 16Schober, Charles19 4:48.39
RIPT-MN 17Steffen, Quenton20 4:49.00
WEST-IL 17Vitek, Jeffrey21 4:49.63
FOX-IL 16Chen, Kyri22 4:49.78
EDI-MN 16Gray, Andrew23 4:50.08
RIPT-MN 16Nelson, Zachary24 4:50.22
UWYO-WY 21Moore, Kyle25 4:51.00
FOX-IL 16Subramanian, Sathya26 4:51.17
MTKA-MN 16Modene, Kelby27 4:51.81
RA-IL 17Schillinger, Alexander28 4:52.59
EDI-MN 16Webb, Charles29 4:53.24
MAVS-IL 20Piper, Scott30 4:53.27
WAVE-WI 18Boehnlein, Maxwell31 4:55.11
STRM-MN 19Robrock, Craig32 4:56.17
BAC-WI 18Duffy, Colin33 4:57.32
FOX-IL 19Quinn, Alexander34 4:57.43
ECST-IL 16Cherwin, Dillon35 4:57.62
OZ-WI 16Starr, Nicholas36 4:57.73
BNSC-IL 19Staver, Matthew37 4:57.74
CATS-IL 17Ng, Daniel38 4:57.86
EDI-MN 17Tullemans, Nicholas39 4:59.01
EDI-MN 15Columbus, Andrew40 4:59.30
STRM-MN 16Dwyer, Sean41 5:00.07
ROC-MN 17Bloch, Gavin42 5:01.48
DLTA-IL 16Harris, Cam43 5:01.57
MTKA-MN 16Welle, Nathan44 5:06.76
EDI-MN 19Green, William45 5:14.98
WSO-IL 17Auger, Mark--- DQ
EBSC-WI 18Rumpit, Connor--- DQ
HAWK-IA 21Hoce, Kristopher--- DQ
BAC-WI 17Draves, Michael--- DFS
FOX-IL 18Wang, Robert--- DFS
WEST-IL 15Cochlan, Cullen--- DFS

Men 400 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AHAWK-IA1 3:26.19
Scott, William 19 Myhre, Joseph 19
Kamin, Matthew 20 Smith, Jack 21

AUWYO-WY2 3:26.43
White, Kyle 21 Metzsch, Liam 20
Herron, Jack 20 Murphy, David 19

AWA-WI3 3:27.82
Back, Griffin 19 Lyons, Anthony 21
Salomon, Jonathan 21 Stines, Niko 19

AUOFM-MN4 3:27.90
Becker, Bowen 20 Thomas, Matthew 19
Plachinski, Nicholas 20 Lefebvre, Peter 20

ASTRM-MN5 3:33.83
Skinner, Henry 17 Kraft, Alexander 17
Sadergaski, Paul 18 Trepanier, Andrew 16

AEBSC-WI6 3:34.34
Attenberger, Benjamin 1 Linnihan, Ryan 16
Linnihan, Michael 15 Schoof, Mason 17
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(Men 400 Meter Free Relay)
AFOX-IL7 3:35.59

Ciezczak, Matthew 19 Simpson, Jared 17
Weng, Eric 18 Chen, Kyri 16

BFOX-IL8 3:35.91
Ruan, John 17 Subramanian, Sathya 16
Cunningham, Jacob 18 Sajaev, Phillip 18

AWEST-IL*9 3:36.24
Lahmann, Donovan 16 Cochlan, Cullen 15
Vitek, Jeffrey 17 Grosshans, Cole 17

ARA-IL*9 3:36.24
Dellorto, Joshua 17 Nevins, Nicholas 18
Haage, Bryan 20 Seroni, Nick 18

ASCSC-MN11 3:36.77
Busse, Jonathan 17 Baetzold, Jared 17
Blinkman, Shane 16 Appleton, Jasper 18

AAA-IL12 3:38.44
Balcerak, Michael 17 Petro, Michael 17
Andrew, Benjamin 19 Pancerz, Filip 18

ANSAC-MN13 3:39.79
Chatwin, Benjamin 17 Coplan, Bret 17
Quackenbush, Will 15 Thompson, Wyatt 18

ARIPT-MN14 3:41.74
Weiss, Thomas 19 Rizzo, Timothy 16
Nelson, Zachary 16 Van Meter, Jack 17

AWILD-IL15 3:42.03
Maurer, Luke 16 Kaminsky, Jakob 17
Schober, Charles 16 Martinez, Benjamin 19

AOZ-WI16 3:42.11
Bodart, Bailey 19 Hayes, Benjamin 17
Teplin, Zachary 16 Starr, Nicholas 16

ABLA-MN17 3:42.15
Wicklander, Gavin 17 Bergerson, Liam 16
Hover, Hans 18 Klemm, Joshua 18

ASSTY-WI18 3:43.15
Vowels, David 18 Jelich, Nicholas 19
Wenszell, Joseph 18 Sekaran, Zachary 17

ABSC-IL19 3:48.93
Hoppe, Jack 15 O'Leary, Griffin 13
Burrell, Samuel 16 Gavars, Mitchell 18

AMTKA-MN20 3:51.48
Modene, Kelby 16 Yeager, Quinn 17
Conati, Marco 17 Welle, Nathan 16

BWEST-IL--- DQ
Kosanovich, Branko 15 Amendola, Brayden 23
Dunne, Conor 16 Lundgren, Trystan 16

Men 800 Meter Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AWA-WI1 7:39.08
Sullivan, Michael 20 Lyons, Anthony 21
Back, Griffin 19 Braun, Kevin 19

AUOFM-MN2 7:45.44
Plachinski, Nicholas 20 Becker, Bowen 20
Lefebvre, Peter 20 Hansen, Jan 21

AEBSC-WI3 7:51.78
Linnihan, Ryan 16 Attenberger, Benjamin 1
Rumpit, Connor 18 Linnihan, Michael 15

AWEST-IL4 7:58.13
Lahmann, Donovan 16 Cochlan, Cullen 15
Dunne, Conor 16 Zito, Nicholas 22

AWILD-IL5 8:06.88
Kaminsky, Jakob 17 Schober, Charles 16
Martinez, Benjamin 19 Maurer, Luke 16

BFOX-IL6 8:06.91
Simpson, Jared 17 Chen, Kyri 16
Ruan, John 17 Cunningham, Jacob 18

ASTRM-MN7 8:07.22
Robrock, Craig 19 Trepanier, Andrew 16
Dwyer, Sean 16 Kraft, Alexander 17

AOZ-WI8 8:11.05
Hayes, Benjamin 17 Bodart, Bailey 19
Starr, Nicholas 16 Teplin, Zachary 16

AFOX-IL9 8:12.49
Weng, Eric 18 Sajaev, Phillip 18
Wu, Kevin 17 Ciezczak, Matthew 19

ARIPT-MN10 8:12.75
Rizzo, Timothy 16 Nelson, Zachary 16
Greseth, Sjon 18 Van Meter, Jack 17

ANSAC-MN11 8:14.64
Coplan, Bret 17 Chatwin, Benjamin 17
Quackenbush, Will 15 Thompson, Wyatt 18

ARA-IL12 8:18.54
Dellorto, Joshua 17 Williams, Colin 20
Haage, Bryan 20 Seroni, Nick 18

AMAVS-IL13 8:21.26
Reed, Matthew 19 Kluge, Kevin 19
Gamilla, Janssen 17 Piper, Scott 20

AMTKA-MN14 8:25.93
Modene, Kelby 16 Ambrosen, Zachary 17
Conati, Marco 17 Thiss, George 16

ABSC-IL15 8:29.01
Hoppe, Jack 15 Burrell, Samuel 16
Langlois, Daniel 14 Gavars, Mitchell 18

BWEST-IL16 8:30.71
La Valle, Andrew 17 Morrissey, Francis 16
Grosshans, Cole 17 Comiskey, Dylan 18

Men 400 Meter Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

AUOFM-MN1 3:46.86
Lefebvre, Peter 20 McHugh, Conner 21
Thomas, Matthew 19 Becker, Bowen 20

AUWYO-WY2 3:50.73
Sheaffer, Slade 21 White, Kyle 21
Herron, Jack 20 Murphy, David 19

AWEST-IL3 3:52.35
Smith, Craig 19 Zito, Nicholas 22
Vitek, Jeffrey 17 Grosshans, Cole 17

AWA-WI4 3:53.86
Hodge, Cooper 19 Wills, Chris 20
Milinovich, Joseph 19 Lyons, Anthony 21

AEBSC-WI5 3:57.45
Schoof, Mason 17 Attenberger, Benjamin 1
Linnihan, Michael 15 Linnihan, Ryan 16

BWEST-IL6 3:57.47
Morrissey, Francis 16 Lundgren, Trystan 16
Kosanovich, Branko 15 Lahmann, Donovan 16

AFOX-IL7 3:59.60
Simpson, Jared 17 Sajaev, Phillip 18
Subramanian, Sathya 16 Chen, Kyri 16

ARA-IL8 3:59.75
Dellorto, Joshua 17 Schillinger, Alexander 1
Williams, Colin 20 Seroni, Nick 18

AMTKA-MN9 4:01.26
Yeager, Quinn 17 Lau, Corey 18
Ambrosen, Zachary 17 Modene, Kelby 16

AAA-IL10 4:03.26
Petro, Michael 17 Konstantos, Nicholas 17
Andrew, Benjamin 19 Balcerak, Michael 17

ARIPT-MN11 4:04.42
Weiss, Thomas 19 Steffen, Quenton 17
Nelson, Zachary 16 Rizzo, Timothy 16

ASTRM-MN12 4:05.48
Trepanier, Andrew 16 Dwyer, Sean 16
Sadergaski, Paul 18 Kraft, Alexander 17

AWILD-IL13 4:06.00
Schober, Charles 16 Kaminsky, Jakob 17
Martinez, Benjamin 19 Maurer, Luke 16

ACATS-IL14 4:07.90
Ng, Daniel 17 Stevenson, Austin 17
Baginski, Nicholas 17 Yoon, Calvin 17

BFOX-IL15 4:08.18
Ruan, John 17 Wang, Robert 18
Weng, Eric 18 Ciezczak, Matthew 19

AOZ-WI16 4:08.27
Bodart, Bailey 19 Hayes, Benjamin 17
Teplin, Zachary 16 Starr, Nicholas 16

ABSC-IL17 4:08.87
O'Leary, Griffin 13 Hoppe, Jack 15
Gavars, Mitchell 18 Burrell, Samuel 16

ASCSC-MN18 4:12.76
Blinkman, Shane 16 Blinkman, Cale 16
Baetzold, Jared 17 Appleton, Jasper 18

AHASA-MN19 4:14.18
Whyte, Mitchell 17 Hanson, Ethan 14
Weaver, Alexander 15 Asmus, Steven 15

ANSAC-MN20 4:19.63
Johnson, Duncan 18 True, Maxamilian 14
Chatwin, Benjamin 17 Thompson, Wyatt 18

ASSTY-WI21 4:19.83
Wenszell, Joseph 18 Vowels, David 18
Sekaran, Zachary 17 Jelich, Nicholas 19
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Women 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 17Graham, Emily1 27.44
FOX-IL 16Stege, Kristen2 28.13
MSU-MV 20McCullough, Brianna3 28.16
MYWO-MN 16Dieffenbach, Madelyn4 28.61
HASA-MN 15Stein, Ella5 28.78
RA-IL 20Cicero, Allison6 28.85
UN-01-WI 19Beam, Alicia7 28.96
NTSC-IL 18Nicholas, Sara8 29.27

Women 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
UN-05-IL 19Fry, Mary1 26.65
WEST-IL 18Chiappe, Mia2 27.73
SWAQ-IL 20Wells, Katherine3 27.77
GA-IL 18Clesen, Emily4 28.90
MYWO-MN 15Walton, Olivia*5 29.10
UN-06-IL 18Corzine, Rebecca*5 29.10
NTSC-IL 18Nicholas, Sara7 29.20
HASA-MN 15Elliott, Maree8 29.49
HASA-MN 14Rauker, Grace9 29.62
HASA-MN 15Vitela, Gabriella10 30.09

Women 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 17Knutte, Alexandra1 27.73
PSC-IA 21Burnham, Madeline2 27.87
WEST-IL 17Benge, Eleanor3 28.08
WILD-IL 17Lantry, Olivia4 28.38

Women 100 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FOX-IL 14Ciezczak, Megan1 1:01.52
FOX-IL 18Tinney, Emma2 1:02.25
UN-03-IL 15Van Berkom, Megan3 1:02.71
FOX-IL 16Stege, Kristen4 1:04.09
MYWO-MN 16Dieffenbach, Madelyn5 1:04.97

Women 100 Meter Free Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off
WEST-IL 15Gruvberger, Anna1 59.17
WEST-IL 16Haake, Elissa2 59.71

Women 100 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 16Haake, Elissa1 59.44
NTSC-IL 17Guanci, Margaret2 59.55
UN-05-IL 19Fry, Mary3 59.84
WEST-IL 18Reinholz, Alyssa4 1:01.63

Women 100 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 18Kolar, Jamie1 1:00.10
WEST-IL 17Kolar, Julie2 1:00.29
MSU-MV 20McCullough, Brianna3 1:00.31
WEST-IL 17Knutte, Alexandra4 1:00.64
WEST-IL 18Reinholz, Alyssa5 1:00.71
WILD-IL 18Wolff, Iana6 1:00.90
UWYO-WY 21Tarver, Connor7 1:01.10
MSU-MV 19Wehrmeister, Sarah8 1:01.45
UN-03-WY 21Salzer, Lily9 1:01.65
MAVS-IL 16Salafatinos, Athena10 1:01.96
UN-01-WI 19Beam, Alicia11 1:02.48
WILD-IL 17Piljevic, Mia12 1:02.56
WILD-IL 17Lantry, Olivia13 1:03.52
MTKA-MN 19Ostergren, Cecilia14 1:04.45

Women 100 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PPD-IL 19Waddell, Megan*1 1:00.33
WILD-IL 17Coughlin, Cassidy*1 1:00.33
MKE-WI 16Hayes, Katherine3 1:01.20
MAVS-IL 15Puccini, Alexa4 1:01.27
HASA-MN 14Rogness, Sydney5 1:01.63
WEST-IL 17Scheiblein, Makaila6 1:02.81

Women 200 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-IL 17Pinter, Nicole1 2:11.53
NSSC-MN 19Mensinger, Megan2 2:13.27
MCA-MN 17Ericson, Kathryn3 2:13.66
GBSC-WI 16Johnson, Peyton4 2:14.02
PAC-IL 17Holsen, Eva5 2:15.09
HASA-MN 14Rauker, Grace6 2:15.77
HASA-MN 15Elliott, Maree7 2:17.06
LAKE-WI 17Worgull, Madeline8 2:18.00

Women 200 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
GA-IL 19Oliphant, Erin1 2:11.12

Women 400 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WILD-IL 16Freiburger, Elizabeth1 4:47.64

Women 400 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FOX-IL 18Tinney, Emma1 4:41.55
WAUN-WI 15Schmitz, Sophia2 4:45.88
WILD-IL 17Klafta, Olivia3 4:46.85

Women 400 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-IL 17Holsen, Eva1 4:37.33
MCA-MN 17Ericson, Kathryn2 4:41.40

Women 100 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MYST-IL 19Haden, Paige1 1:08.11
OZ-WI 14Koester, Cassandra2 1:09.01
BSC-IL 16Roper, Grace3 1:13.35

Women 100 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
GA-IL 18Clesen, Emily1 1:06.93
MKE-WI 16Hayes, Katherine2 1:09.84

Women 100 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 17Clark, Hollis1 1:07.08
MAVS-IL 16Salafatinos, Athena2 1:08.21

Women 100 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MSU-MV 19Allegri, Sarah1 1:07.15

Women 200 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WILD-IL 17Piljevic, Mia1 2:33.41

Women 200 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
HASA-MN 15Vitela, Gabriella1 2:33.21

Women 200 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MSU-MV 20McCullough, Brianna1 2:27.02
RIPT-MN 16Anderson, Caroline2 2:40.75

Women 100 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MSU-MV 19Blake, Monica1 1:16.81
FOX-IL 17Firnett, Sabrina2 1:19.21
HPAC-IL 16Wander, Hannah3 1:19.96
FOX-IL 17Lohman, Kayla4 1:21.40
WEST-IL 18Chiappe, Mia5 1:30.92
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Women 100 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MYWO-MN 14Urness, Stella1 1:17.53
UN-06-IL 18Corzine, Rebecca2 1:18.70
WEST-IL 16Savicevic, Mia3 1:19.81
HASA-MN 12Wood, Evelyn4 1:20.74
HASA-MN 14Rogness, Sydney5 1:22.25

Women 100 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
PAC-IL 17Pinter, Nicole1 1:18.22
RIPT-MN 16Anderson, Caroline2 1:25.80

Women 200 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
YWFF-IL 17Hancock, Clio1 2:54.47
HASA-MN 16Parker, Melissa2 2:57.48

Women 200 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 16Savicevic, Mia1 2:48.66
FOX-IL 16Kale, Divya2 2:52.22
HPAC-IL 16Wander, Rachel3 3:03.59

Women 200 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 16Credit, Grace1 2:54.86

Women 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
HAWK-IA 21Campbell, Summer1 1:04.08
HAWK-IA 19Hackett, Meghan2 1:04.78
UN-06-IL 18Corzine, Rebecca3 1:06.16
YWFF-IL 17Hancock, Clio4 1:08.50
RA-IL 17Ballo, Rebecca5 1:10.88

Women 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WAUN-WI 18Vanderhoef, Kate1 1:06.58
FOX-IL 17Firnett, Sabrina2 1:07.32
BSC-IL 16Pritchett, Maria3 1:11.40
GBSC-WI 16Johnson, Peyton4 1:13.01

Women 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MSU-MV 22Wall, Emma1 1:03.74
MSU-MV 21Flanagan, Hanna2 1:06.95
HASA-MN 12Wood, Evelyn3 1:07.72

HASA-MN 16Parker, Melissa4 1:08.20
GA-IL 19Oliphant, Erin5 1:09.14
WEST-IL 15Scheiblein, Melanie6 1:10.47
MYWO-MN 15Walton, Olivia7 1:10.85

Women 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
AQJT-MN 18Hou, Kaylen1 2:26.51

Women 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 17Benge, Eleanor1 2:32.44
RA-IL 17Ballo, Rebecca2 2:34.84
WEST-IL 16Credit, Grace3 2:42.47

Women 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
LAKE-WI 17Worgull, Madeline1 2:33.01
LAKE-WI 18Held, Maggie2 2:33.05
WEST-IL 16Savicevic, Mia3 2:33.06

Women 400 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 17Clark, Hollis1 5:32.39

Women 400 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WAVE-WI 17Arnold, Briana1 5:32.74

Men 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
HAWK-IA 19Dumford, Samuel1 23.62
HAWK-IA 21Hemmingsen, Robert2 23.72
CATS-IL 17Baginski, Nicholas3 24.46
CATS-IL 17Ng, Daniel4 25.19
AA-IL 17Konstantos, Nicholas5 26.32

Men 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 19Smith, Craig1 25.65

Men 50 Meter Free Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off
UWYO-WY 20Metzsch, Liam1 23.65
UOFM-MN 20Tidd, James2 23.84

Men 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 16Morrissey, Francis1 25.25
CATS-IL 17Stevenson, Austin2 25.29
WEST-IL 16Lundgren, Trystan3 25.65

Men 50 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FOX-IL 19Ciezczak, Matthew1 24.22
CATS-IL 17Baginski, Nicholas2 24.32
SSTY-WI 18Vowels, David3 24.54
SSTY-WI 19Jelich, Nicholas4 25.15
CATS-IL 17Yoon, Calvin5 26.06
SSTY-WI 17Sekaran, Zachary6 27.16
HASA-MN 14Hanson, Ethan7 29.36

Men 100 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
LAKE-WI 17Farrar, Lucas1 54.01
FOX-IL 16Darlinger, Jacob2 57.28
HASA-MN 15Asmus, Steven3 1:01.65

Men 100 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 15Kosanovich, Branko1 56.20
ULT-IL 16Griffith, Cayden2 57.48

Men 100 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FOX-IL 16Chen, Kyri1 53.06
UWYO-WY 21Sheaffer, Slade2 53.63
FOX-IL 17Ruan, John3 54.63
UWYO-WY 20Brinkman, Colin4 55.67
BNSC-IL 17Spires, Brett5 56.63
SSTY-WI 19Jelich, Nicholas6 56.78
WEST-IL 16Morrissey, Francis7 57.00
SSTY-WI 17Sekaran, Zachary8 58.15

Men 200 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MCA-MN 15Petri, Elias1 1:59.87
NTSC-IL 16Torre, Nicholas2 2:00.02
WEST-IL 15Cochlan, Cullen3 2:01.08
FOX-IL 16Hiss, Jack4 2:02.17
WEST-IL 16Dunne, Conor5 2:02.23
LAKE-WI 17Farrar, Lucas6 2:03.44
BSC-IL 16Burrell, Samuel7 2:06.86
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Men 400 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 17La Valle, Andrew1 4:18.73
WEST-IL 23Amendola, Brayden2 4:24.14
HASA-MN 15Asmus, Steven3 4:32.09

Men 400 Meter Free Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
NTSC-IL 16Torre, Nicholas1 4:14.71
WEST-IL 16Dunne, Conor2 4:23.46
WAUN-WI 16Tuschl, Jason3 4:26.21

Men 800 Meter Free Swim-off
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off
WEST-MN 15Ridler, Luke1 9:14.52

Men 100 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
LAKE-WI 16Wiedoff, Jeffrey1 1:02.46
WEST-IL 17Grosshans, Cole2 1:02.66
RIPT-MN 17Van Meter, Jack3 1:06.31

Men 100 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 15Cochlan, Cullen1 1:02.96

Men 100 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
HAWK-IA 21Hoce, Kristopher1 1:02.51
WEST-IL 15Kosanovich, Branko2 1:03.34
RIPT-MN 17Leverenz, Tate3 1:07.79

Men 200 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
LAKE-WI 16Wiedoff, Jeffrey1 2:23.58

Men 200 Meter Back Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
SSTY-WI 18Wenszell, Joseph1 2:17.39
WEST-IL 17La Valle, Andrew2 2:18.04

Men 100 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DLTA-IL 16Harris, Cam1 1:15.28

Men 100 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
GA-IL 17Schonfeld, Ethan1 1:09.91
RA-IL 18Hobar, Andrew2 1:11.77
FOX-IL 19Quinn, Alexander3 1:12.40
HASA-MN 14Hanson, Ethan4 1:16.08

Men 200 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FOX-IL 15Nagori, Rohan1 2:31.83

Men 200 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
BNSC-IL 16Nepomuceno, Joshua1 2:34.95
CATS-IL 17Stevenson, Austin2 2:38.75

Men 200 Meter Breast Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WILD-IL 16Schober, Charles1 2:37.62
DLTA-IL 16Harris, Cam2 2:41.83

Men 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
BNSC-IL 19Staver, Matthew1 58.87
CATS-IL 17Ng, Daniel2 1:01.27
WILD-IL 19Martinez, Benjamin3 1:02.00
WEST-IL 17Grosshans, Cole4 1:02.50
HASA-MN 15Weaver, Alexander5 1:03.80

Men 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MAVS-IL 19Reed, Matthew1 1:00.35
AA-IL 18Pancerz, Filip2 1:00.95
WAUN-WI 16Tuschl, Jason3 1:01.62
WEST-IL 18Comiskey, Dylan4 1:02.27
AQST-ND 17Hunter, Malcolm5 1:02.53
WEST-IL 16Lundgren, Trystan6 1:03.58

Men 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
BLA-MN 18Hover, Hans1 58.96
HPAC-IL 16Vorobev, Andrew2 1:00.63
DLTA-IL 15Peterson, Robert3 1:02.30

Men 100 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WEST-IL 17Vitek, Jeffrey1 56.82
BNSC-IL 16Nepomuceno, Joshua2 1:00.59

BNSC-IL 17Spires, Brett3 1:02.61

Men 200 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WILD-IL 19Martinez, Benjamin1 2:14.73

Men 200 Meter Fly Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FOX-IL 16Darlinger, Jacob1 2:19.07

Men 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WILD-IL 19Martinez, Benjamin1 2:17.64
UN-01-WY 20Johansen, Delaplaine2 2:21.09

Men 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
MAVS-IL 17Gamilla, Janssen1 2:17.45
WEST-IL 23Amendola, Brayden2 2:18.91
GA-IL 17Schonfeld, Ethan3 2:21.78

Men 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FOX-IL 19Quinn, Alexander1 2:20.91

Men 200 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
WILD-IL 16Schober, Charles1 2:16.11

Men 400 Meter IM Time Trial
Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
RIPT-MN 18Poppitz, Jack1 5:04.24
HASA-MN 15Weaver, Alexander2 5:18.15


